
CORRIDA DI SAN GEMINIANO

Gara Km 13,35
Data

GeneraleCategoria

sabato 31 gennaio 2026

Km 13,35, Classifica generale DEFINITIVA
Pos Pett Atleta Sex Cat Team Tempo Real time Gap MediaP cat Naz

1 RIVA PIETRO M G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 00:38:251 ITA 02:5200:38:25
2 CHEVRIER XAVIER M SM35-40 ATL. VALLI BERGAMASCHE

LEFFE
00:39:1712 ITA 00:00:53 02:5600:39:17

14 CARSON GOTTI ASADO
ABRHAM ANGINO

M ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO 00:39:183 ITA 00:00:54 02:5600:39:18

31 GERRATANA GIUSEPPE M C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE 00:39:494 ITA 00:01:25 02:5800:39:49
45 MARAZZOLI MATTIA M CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI

EXCELS.
00:39:525 ITA 00:01:28 02:5900:39:52

16 COPETA DAVIDE M VANOTTI RUNNING TEAM 00:40:156 ITA 00:01:51 03:0000:40:15
32 GIACOBAZZI ALESSANDRO M C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE 00:40:167 ITA 00:01:52 03:0000:40:16
33 AYMONOD HENRI M U.S. MALONNO 00:40:198 ITA 00:01:55 03:0100:40:19
30 FERRATO GIANLUCA M ATLETICA SALUZZO 00:40:539 ITA 00:02:29 03:0300:40:53
9 GARGAMELLI ANDREA M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:40:59210 ITA 00:02:35 03:0400:40:59
50 KABIR HICHAM M POLISPORTIVA MOVING S.S.D.

ARL
00:41:2811 ITA 00:03:04 03:0600:41:28

20 ROSTAN ANDREA M ATLETICA SALUZZO 00:41:3112 ITA 00:03:07 03:0600:41:31
34 VENDER ALBERTO M S.A. VALCHIESE 00:41:5513 ITA 00:03:31 03:0800:41:55
10 AIT NAKHLI ABDELILAH M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:41:5614 MAR 00:03:32 03:0800:41:56

19 MERLI LUCA M S.A. VALCHIESE 00:42:0115 ITA 00:03:37 03:0800:42:01
15 LANZINER PETER M SM35-40 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLUB 00:42:26316 ITA 00:04:02 03:1000:42:26
42 DEMATTEIS MARTIN M SM35-40 A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE

VARAITA
00:42:42417 ITA 00:04:18 03:1100:42:42

18 CASSI SAMUELE OSKAR M G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00:43:0818 ITA 00:04:44 03:1300:43:08
5 LONEDO REBECCA F G.S. FIAMME ORO PADOVA 00:43:3719 ITA 00:05:13 03:1500:43:37
234 MORI EMILIO M SM45-50 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:43:42120 ITA 00:05:18 03:1600:43:42
155 SALVATORE MICHELE M SM35-40 GRUPPO SPORTIVO VIRTUS 00:43:56521 ITA 00:05:32 03:1700:43:56
717 CASTIELLO GIUSEPPE M SM45-50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:44:03222 ITA 00:05:38 03:1700:44:03
12 MANFREDINI TOMMASO M SM45-50 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:44:10323 ITA 00:05:46 03:1800:44:10

26 BRESCIANI ENRICO M FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA
GUERRINI

00:44:1924 ITA 00:05:55 03:1900:44:19

22 FERRETTI ROBERTO M CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI
EXCELS.

00:44:3325 ITA 00:06:09 03:2000:44:33

7 SAAPUNKI SUSANNA F FINLAND 00:44:3626 FIN 00:06:12 03:2000:44:36
24 BELLERI ANDREA M SM35-40 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA

GUERRINI
00:44:37627 ITA 00:06:13 03:2000:44:37

25 GIRELLI LUCA M SM35-40 FG. ATL. FALEGNAMERIA
GUERRINI

00:44:45728 ITA 00:06:21 03:2100:44:45

36 VEZZELLI MARCO M ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:44:5429 ITA 00:06:30 03:2100:44:54
913 BIANCHI MARCO M ATL. POTENZA PICENA 00:45:0030 ITA 00:06:35 03:2200:45:00
449 MARINI MARCO M SM45-50 BOSCAINI RUNNERS 00:45:04431 ITA 00:06:40 03:2200:45:04
403 ROMAGNOLI SIMONE M SM35-40 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD 00:45:13832 ITA 00:06:49 03:2300:45:13
892 ALESSANDRO FEDERICO M ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:45:2333 ITA 00:06:59 03:2300:45:23
29 LUPO FRANCESCO M SM35-40 ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC

DRUID
00:45:40934 ITA 00:07:16 03:2500:45:40

28 SEZZI EDOARDO M SM35-40 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI
EXCELS.

00:46:051035 ITA 00:07:41 03:2700:46:05

13 GHIDORZI FRANCESCO M RUNAWAY MILANO A.S.D. 00:46:1036 ITA 00:07:46 03:2700:46:10
993 NOCETTI MATTEO M ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:46:1237 ITA 00:07:48 03:2700:46:12
168 MARINONI GIORGIO M SM35-40 ATL. O.S.G. GUANZATE 00:46:131138 ITA 00:07:48 03:2700:46:13
517 MARCOLINI ALESSANDRO M G.S. ORECCHIELLA

GARFAGNANA
00:46:1339 ITA 00:07:49 03:2700:46:13

23 PRECI UMBERTO M SM35-40 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI
EXCELS.

00:46:141240 ITA 00:07:49 03:2700:46:14

426 PICCINOTTI LORENZO M C.U.S. PARMA 00:46:1541 ITA 00:07:51 03:2700:46:15
35 BELMONTE CARMINE M SM35-40 A.S.D. TEAM MISANO 00:46:151342 ITA 00:07:51 03:2700:46:15
41 CHARFAOUI SMAIL M SM35-40 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:46:161443 ITA 00:07:51 03:2700:46:16

170 TETTAMANTI STEFANO M SM45-50 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE 00:46:17544 ITA 00:07:53 03:2700:46:17
305 ARAGNO ANDREA M A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75 00:46:1945 ITA 00:07:55 03:2800:46:19
21 VETTOR GIULIA F C.U.S. PARMA 00:46:2246 ITA 00:07:58 03:2800:46:22
185 AZZOLINI FILIPPO M MODENA ATLETICA  ASD 00:46:2347 ITA 00:07:58 03:2800:46:23
169 MALAGOLI NICHOLAS M RUN CARD 00:46:2648 ITA 00:08:01 03:2800:46:26
728 TALLERI WILLIAM M SM45-50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:46:27649 ITA 00:08:03 03:2800:46:27
196 SANGUIGNI FULVIO M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:46:3450 ITA 00:08:10 03:2900:46:34

182 PITTALUGA MATTEO M SM35-40 TEAM 42195 00:46:351551 ITA 00:08:11 03:2900:46:35
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151 SOLARI PATRICK M SM35-40 G.S. TOCCALMATTO 00:46:421652 ITA 00:08:18 03:2900:46:42
184 BONONI DAVIDE M SM35-40 POD. FORMIGINESE 00:46:451753 ITA 00:08:20 03:3000:46:45
216 GENTILE FABRIZIO M SM45-50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:46:58754 ITA 00:08:34 03:3100:46:58
11 FRIGERIO FEDERICA F ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:47:0055 ITA 00:08:36 03:3100:47:00

440 PEDRAZZI ALEX M RUN CARD 00:47:1256 ITA 00:08:48 03:3200:47:12
229 LOLLINI ROBERTO M SM35-40 SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO

CORNAREDO
00:47:121857 ITA 00:08:48 03:3200:47:12

246 ZAVARINI OSCAR M RUN CARD 00:47:1258 ITA 00:08:48 03:3200:47:12
372 MALAGUTI ANDREA M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:47:1659 ITA 00:08:51 03:3200:47:16

262 MURATORI MASSIMILIANO M LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00:47:1660 ITA 00:08:52 03:3200:47:16
6 CORDAZZO GIULIA F ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:47:1661 ITA 00:08:52 03:3200:47:16
106 BERNARDI FRANCESCO M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:47:2662 ITA 00:09:02 03:3300:47:26

247 ZOFFOLI YARI M SM45-50 CESENA TRIATHLON ASD 00:47:30863 ITA 00:09:06 03:3300:47:30
223 VISTOLI ZENO M RUN CARD 00:47:3364 ITA 00:09:09 03:3300:47:33
17 DALLOLIO MATTEO M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:47:3765 ITA 00:09:12 03:3300:47:37
44 CAGLIARI MANUEL M SM35-40 ATLETICA GUASTALLA

REGGIOLO
00:47:391966 ITA 00:09:15 03:3400:47:39

734 CAPITANI FILIPPO M SM35-40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:47:592067 ITA 00:09:35 03:3500:47:59
146 COSTI ALESSANDRO M SM45-50 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

S.S.D.
00:48:02968 ITA 00:09:38 03:3500:48:02

233 SLAGTER ROELAND M SM35-40 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD 00:48:032169 NED 00:09:39 03:3500:48:03
335 PEZZUTO ROCCO ANGELO M G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00:48:0570 ITA 00:09:41 03:3600:48:05
996 AGAZZOTTI RICCARDO M ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:48:0871 ITA 00:09:44 03:3600:48:08
61 RIVI CLAUDIO M SM45-50 ASD SPORTINSIEME

CASTELLARANO
00:48:131072 ITA 00:09:49 03:3600:48:13

54 EL MASSA HICHAM M SM35-40 POD. FORMIGINESE 00:48:212273 ITA 00:09:57 03:3700:48:21
190 REBUCCI GIOVANNI M RUN CARD 00:48:2374 ITA 00:09:59 03:3700:48:23
716 QUIROGA FRANCESCO M SM35-40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:48:242375 ITA 00:10:00 03:3700:48:24
371 MESSORI GIORGIA F ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:48:2476 ITA 00:10:00 03:3700:48:24

338 RIGHI FRANCESCO M SM35-40 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:48:292477 ITA 00:10:04 03:3700:48:29
367 VANDELLI SIMONE M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:48:3178 ITA 00:10:07 03:3800:48:31

260 DEMATTIA ROBERTO M ASD AVIS MOLA RUNNING 00:48:3279 ITA 00:10:08 03:3800:48:32
78 FIORINI GIULIANO M SM35-40 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:48:372580 ITA 00:10:12 03:3800:48:37

49 BIGI PATRICK M SM45-50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:48:401181 ITA 00:10:16 03:3800:48:40
891 FERRARI GIACOMO M ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:48:4482 ITA 00:10:20 03:3800:48:44
458 FORTE FEDERICO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:48:442683 ITA 00:10:20 03:3900:48:44
240 CIARFAGLIA DOMENICO M SM35-40 CORRERE OLTRE ASD 00:48:452784 ITA 00:10:21 03:3900:48:45
43 BIANCHI ROBERTO M SM45-50 PICO RUNNERS 00:48:531285 ITA 00:10:29 03:3900:48:53
90 GUALDI FAUSTO M SM55-60 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:48:58186 ITA 00:10:34 03:4000:48:58
195 CAMASTA MICHELE M SM45-50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 00:48:581387 ITA 00:10:34 03:4000:48:58
994 LOMBARDI ALESSANDRO M ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:49:0288 ITA 00:10:38 03:4000:49:02
243 ROVELLA CARLO M SM45-50 SIRACUSATLETICA 00:49:061489 ITA 00:10:41 03:4000:49:06
727 POGGI FABIO M SM45-50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:49:091590 ITA 00:10:45 03:4000:49:09
248 AIELLO ROSARIO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:49:162891 ITA 00:10:52 03:4100:49:16
285 DOMO MATTEO M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 00:49:1692 ITA 00:10:52 03:4100:49:16
172 MOCCIA GERARDO M SM45-50 PODISTICA GS ROCCA

FORMIGINE
00:49:201693 ITA 00:10:56 03:4100:49:20

230 BENEDETTI MATTEO M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
ASD

00:49:2794 ITA 00:11:03 03:4200:49:27

47 BOTTONI ENRICA F CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI
EXCELS.

00:49:3195 ITA 00:11:07 03:4200:49:31

461 TURBA TOMMASO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:49:322996 ITA 00:11:07 03:4200:49:32
864 CANZIO MATTEO M SM35-40 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME

FORMIGINE
00:49:323097 ITA 00:11:08 03:4200:49:32

469 SALVATORE GERARDO M SM45-50 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
ASD

00:49:341798 ITA 00:11:10 03:4200:49:34

573 MUZZIOLI MATTEO M RUN CARD 00:49:3599 ITA 00:11:10 03:4200:49:35
269 SGARBI MATTIA M G.P. I CAGNON 00:49:36100 ITA 00:11:12 03:4200:49:36
341 ADANI VALERIO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:49:4131101 ITA 00:11:17 03:4300:49:41
249 SABATTINI GIUSEPPE M SM35-40 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 00:49:4232102 ITA 00:11:18 03:4300:49:42
817 TOGNINI LUCA M ASD CASTELRAIDER 00:49:45103 ITA 00:11:21 03:4300:49:45
218 OCCHI FABIO M SM35-40 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:49:4633104 ITA 00:11:22 03:4300:49:46
62 BERDUFI ARTENIS M RUN CARD 00:49:46105 ALB 00:11:22 03:4300:49:46
127 MANCUSI BIAGIO M RUN CARD 00:49:49106 ITA 00:11:24 03:4300:49:49
200 FUMASONI LUCA M SM35-40 ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA 00:49:5234107 ITA 00:11:28 03:4400:49:52
138 ROSSETTI ANDREA M SM35-40 G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE 00:49:5235108 ITA 00:11:28 03:4400:49:52
173 PEZZONI ARONNE M SM45-50 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:49:5218109 ITA 00:11:28 03:4400:49:52
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560 SOURBRON ROEL M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:49:5419110 ITA 00:11:30 03:4400:49:54
555 GILLOT ROMAIN M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:49:5636111 ITA 00:11:32 03:4400:49:56
447 TIRELLI RICCARDO M SM35-40 ATL. CIBENO 00:50:0437112 ITA 00:11:40 03:4400:50:04
552 BACCHELLI CLAUDIO M SM35-40 A.S.D. FERRARI 00:50:1938113 ITA 00:11:54 03:4600:50:19
342 ARMAO MATTEO M RUN CARD 00:50:24114 ITA 00:12:00 03:4600:50:24
194 TOSTI FERNANDO M SM45-50 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:50:2720115 ITA 00:12:03 03:4600:50:27
274 LAMI LUCA M RUN CARD 00:50:27116 ITA 00:12:03 03:4600:50:27
687 ALTARIVA ALESSIO M RUN CARD 00:50:28117 ITA 00:12:04 03:4600:50:28
737 BURATTI GIOVANNI PAOLO M SM45-50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:50:3021118 ITA 00:12:05 03:4600:50:30
374 BURGONI RICCARDO M RUN CARD 00:50:34119 ITA 00:12:10 03:4700:50:34
557 MAGLIANO EMANUELE M A.S.D. FERRARI 00:50:35120 ITA 00:12:10 03:4700:50:35
850 SEMPRINI RICCARDO M A.S.D. TEAM MISANO 00:50:39121 ITA 00:12:15 03:4700:50:39
201 PEDRAZZOLI FRANCESCO M SM35-40 ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA 00:50:3939122 ITA 00:12:15 03:4700:50:39
266 BELLINI EUGENIO M SM35-40 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 00:50:4140123 ITA 00:12:17 03:4700:50:41
303 DALL'AGLIO NICOLO' M SM35-40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 00:50:4241124 ITA 00:12:18 03:4700:50:42
254 MATTIOLI PAOLO M SM55-60 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:50:432125 ITA 00:12:19 03:4700:50:43
225 TURCI TOMMASO M ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:50:45126 ITA 00:12:21 03:4800:50:45

851 VENERANDI MARTINO M SM35-40 A.S.D. TEAM MISANO 00:50:4642127 ITA 00:12:22 03:4800:50:46
219 GOZZOLI LUCA M SM55-60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:50:473128 ITA 00:12:23 03:4800:50:47
199 FALDARINI MARCO M RUN CARD 00:50:48129 ITA 00:12:24 03:4800:50:48
366 DANTI RICCARDO M SM45-50 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:50:5122130 ITA 00:12:27 03:4800:50:51

360 CAPONI FEDERICO M SM45-50 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
ASD

00:50:5623131 ITA 00:12:32 03:4800:50:56

207 PROCOPIO GREGORIO M SM55-60 ATHLETIC TEAM 00:51:014132 ITA 00:12:37 03:4900:51:01
40 BERTONI FRANCESCA F ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:51:05133 ITA 00:12:41 03:4900:51:05
96 BARALDI ALBERTO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:51:0843134 ITA 00:12:44 03:4900:51:08
300 GIORDANO DAVIDE M SM35-40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 00:51:0944135 ITA 00:12:45 03:4900:51:09
39 BADIALI FRANCESCA F ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:51:12136 ITA 00:12:48 03:5000:51:12
408 LINARI LORIS M RUN CARD 00:51:13137 ITA 00:12:49 03:5000:51:13
91 TONI FABIO M SM45-50 ASD SPORTINSIEME

CASTELLARANO
00:51:1524138 ITA 00:12:51 03:5000:51:15

357 DE LUCA ALESSANDRO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:51:1745139 ITA 00:12:52 03:5000:51:17
726 TESI AMEDEO M SM35-40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:51:1746140 ITA 00:12:53 03:5000:51:17
462 BULGARELLI SIMONE M SM35-40 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME

FORMIGINE
00:51:2047141 ITA 00:12:56 03:5000:51:20

332 CONTRI DAVIDE M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:51:2448142 ITA 00:13:00 03:5000:51:24
306 SANDRONE LORIS M A.S.D. ATL. FOSSANO '75 00:51:35143 ITA 00:13:10 03:5100:51:35
368 BATTAGLIOLA ENRICO M SM45-50 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:51:3625144 ITA 00:13:11 03:5100:51:36

160 FERRARI RAMONA F SF35-45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 00:51:371145 ITA 00:13:13 03:5100:51:37
77 VECCHI MIRKO M SM35-40 JOY RUNNER ASD 00:51:4249146 ITA 00:13:17 03:5200:51:42
693 DEMOLITI LEONARDO M PICO RUNNERS 00:51:43147 ITA 00:13:19 03:5200:51:43
209 BONSI FEDERICO M SM35-40 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT 00:51:4650148 ITA 00:13:22 03:5200:51:46
400 MARANGONI MATTEO M SM55-60 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 00:51:475149 ITA 00:13:23 03:5200:51:47
186 GASPARINI CASARI LEON M MODENA ATLETICA  ASD 00:51:52150 ITA 00:13:27 03:5300:51:52
268 CARIANI GIOVANNI M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:51:5326151 ITA 00:13:29 03:5300:51:53
56 SAMA' STEFANO M DK RUNNERS MILANO 00:51:58152 ITA 00:13:33 03:5300:51:58
98 CASTELLAZZI MASSIMO M SM45-50 QT8-RUN 00:52:0027153 ITA 00:13:36 03:5300:52:00
180 DALLA TORRE MAURO M SM55-60 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO 00:52:036154 ITA 00:13:39 03:5300:52:03
38 IMPERIALE AURORA F ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:52:03155 ITA 00:13:39 03:5300:52:03
413 BISCOTTI ANGELO M SM35-40 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD 00:52:1251156 ITA 00:13:48 03:5400:52:12
876 MORANDUZZO BERNARDO M SM45-50 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME

FORMIGINE
00:52:1328157 ITA 00:13:49 03:5400:52:13

99 BERTOCCHI LORENZO M SM35-40 C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:52:1652158 ITA 00:13:52 03:5400:52:16
245 MAMMEI GIULIANO M SM35-40 TRIIRON 00:52:1953159 ITA 00:13:54 03:5500:52:19
370 PALTRINIERI LUCA M SM45-50 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:52:2029160 ITA 00:13:56 03:5500:52:20

27 SORTINI ELISA F SF35-45 ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA 00:52:242161 ITA 00:14:00 03:5500:52:24
68 GRADELLINI FRANCESCO M CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 00:52:25162 ITA 00:14:01 03:5500:52:25
439 IMPONENTE STEFANO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:52:2730163 ITA 00:14:03 03:5500:52:27
961 TILOCCA GIOVANNI M SM55-60 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:52:287164 ITA 00:14:04 03:5500:52:28
76 TASSI MATTIA M RUN CARD 00:52:28165 ITA 00:14:04 03:5500:52:28
147 TURRINI ELEONORA CHIARA F SF35-45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

S.S.D.
00:52:313166 ITA 00:14:07 03:5600:52:31

135 SANTUNIONE CARLO
ALBERTO

M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:52:3354167 ITA 00:14:09 03:5600:52:33

110 BOSELLI ALESSANDRO M SM35-40 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:52:3455168 ITA 00:14:10 03:5600:52:34
253 GRAZI CARLO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:52:3756169 ITA 00:14:13 03:5600:52:37
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94 FERLONI ROBERTO M SM55-60 ATHLETIC TEAM 00:52:468170 ITA 00:14:22 03:5700:52:46
570 GASPARI ALESSANDRO M SM35-40 ASD SPORTINSIEME

CASTELLARANO
00:52:4957171 ITA 00:14:25 03:5700:52:49

991 COZZA CESARE M ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:52:51172 SUI 00:14:27 03:5700:52:51
359 CASARINI LIVIO M SM45-50 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:52:5231173 ITA 00:14:28 03:5700:52:52

58 GIACOPELLI ROBERTO M SM45-50 URBAN RUNNERS 00:52:5332174 ITA 00:14:29 03:5700:52:53
133 TOSETTI PAOLO M SM45-50 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD 00:52:5633175 ITA 00:14:32 03:5700:52:56
807 MAFFINA PIERO M SM55-60 A.D.M. PONTE IN VALTELLINA 00:52:589176 ITA 00:14:33 03:5700:52:58
337 SOCI FABIO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:52:5958177 ITA 00:14:35 03:5800:52:59
649 NARDINO ENRICO M SM35-40 JOY RUNNER ASD 00:53:0059178 ITA 00:14:35 03:5800:53:00
705 ANNUNZIATA VINCENZO M A.S.D. FERRARI 00:53:00179 ITA 00:14:36 03:5800:53:00
983 COLESSO SIRO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:53:0334180 ITA 00:14:39 03:5800:53:03
235 BATTACCHI FRANCESCA F SF50-60 ACQUADELA ASD 00:53:061181 ITA 00:14:41 03:5800:53:06
312 PELLEGRINI DAVIDE M SM35-40 ASD ESERCITO

ACCADEMIAMILITARE
00:53:0760182 ITA 00:14:42 03:5800:53:07

322 DI RENZO SANDRO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:53:0735183 ITA 00:14:43 03:5800:53:07
333 DORE ALEX M RUN CARD 00:53:08184 ITA 00:14:44 03:5800:53:08
226 MASELLI MARCO M SM55-60 RUN CARD 00:53:1010185 ITA 00:14:45 03:5800:53:10
529 PIGNOTTI STEFANO M SM35-40 ASD TEAM CESENATICO 00:53:1161186 ITA 00:14:47 03:5900:53:11
388 AGLIOLO GALLITTO MARIO M SM45-50 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD 00:53:1236187 ITA 00:14:48 03:5900:53:12
963 FAVALLI NICOLA M RUN CARD 00:53:13188 ITA 00:14:49 03:5900:53:13
738 IMPERATORE GIOELE M TERRE DI SIENA 00:53:17189 ITA 00:14:53 03:5900:53:17
982 BERTESI ELIA M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:53:2462190 ITA 00:15:00 03:5900:53:24
86 MARRI ROBERTO M SM45-50 ATL. CIBENO 00:53:2537191 ITA 00:15:01 04:0000:53:25
153 MASTROMATTEI FEDERICO M ATLETICA GUASTALLA

REGGIOLO
00:53:29192 ITA 00:15:05 04:0000:53:29

362 DONATI ALESSANDRO M SM35-40 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
ASD

00:53:3063193 ITA 00:15:06 04:0000:53:30

250 BERTONI RICCARDO M RUN CARD 00:53:30194 ITA 00:15:06 04:0000:53:30
986 MAGELLI MATTEO M RUN CARD 00:53:32195 ITA 00:15:08 04:0000:53:32
123 MONTORSI MARCO M SM45-50 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 00:53:3438196 ITA 00:15:09 04:0000:53:34
82 QAZIMLLARI ALTIN M SM45-50 ATL. CIBENO 00:53:3539197 ALB 00:15:10 04:0000:53:35
102 LATINA ANTONIO M SM45-50 QT8-RUN 00:53:3840198 ITA 00:15:13 04:0000:53:38
211 BASILE STEFANO M SM35-40 A.S.D. ATLETICA CAROVIGNO 00:53:3964199 ITA 00:15:15 04:0100:53:39
559 TORRICELLI ENRICO M SM35-40 A.S.D. FERRARI 00:53:3965200 ITA 00:15:15 04:0100:53:39
988 ALFIERI ROSA F SF50-60 ATL. REGGIO ASD 00:53:422201 ITA 00:15:18 04:0100:53:42
340 MANGANO DANIELE M SM45-50 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00:53:4441202 ITA 00:15:20 04:0100:53:44
70 RUSCELLI GABRIELE M SM45-50 LOLLIAUTO ASD 00:53:4442203 ITA 00:15:20 04:0100:53:44
689 FILIPPI EMANUELE M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:53:4766204 ITA 00:15:23 04:0100:53:47
661 VILLANI MATTEO M SM35-40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00:53:5267205 ITA 00:15:28 04:0200:53:52
140 BOZZOLI GIOVANNI M SM35-40 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD 00:53:5468206 ITA 00:15:30 04:0200:53:54
805 FRANSCI SAMUELE M SM35-40 TEAM VALTELLINA 00:53:5869207 ITA 00:15:33 04:0200:53:58
445 GENOVESI ANDREA M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:54:0370208 ITA 00:15:39 04:0200:54:03
161 INCERTI SIMONE M ATL. REGGIO ASD 00:54:03209 ITA 00:15:39 04:0200:54:03
781 SANGIORGI STEFANO M ASD SWATT CLUB 00:54:10210 ITA 00:15:46 04:0300:54:10
495 PIERLI GIORGIO M SM35-40 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD 00:54:1271211 ITA 00:15:48 04:0300:54:12
206 MARCOLINI MANUELA F SF35-45 ASD SPORTINSIEME

CASTELLARANO
00:54:154212 ITA 00:15:50 04:0300:54:15

691 PIETROPAOLO GAETANO M SM35-40 JOY RUNNER ASD 00:54:1672213 ITA 00:15:51 04:0300:54:16
8 GRIMANDI MARCO M SM35-40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00:54:1773214 ITA 00:15:53 04:0300:54:17
973 DEL PEZZO ALESSANDRA F RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 00:54:17215 ITA 00:15:53 04:0300:54:17
80 LICCARDI FRANCESCO M RUN CARD 00:54:18216 ITA 00:15:54 04:0300:54:18
385 ROVINA ANDREA M SM35-40 POD. FORMIGINESE 00:54:2374217 ITA 00:15:59 04:0400:54:23
179 TRUFFO ALESSANDRO M RUN CARD 00:54:24218 ITA 00:16:00 04:0400:54:24
476 MELETTI LUIGI M SM55-60 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:54:2411219 ITA 00:16:00 04:0400:54:24
178 CAVAZZA DANIELE M SM45-50 PICO RUNNERS 00:54:2943220 ITA 00:16:04 04:0400:54:29
119 PIRAZZINI DAVIDE M SM55-60 POD. FORMIGINESE 00:54:2912221 ITA 00:16:05 04:0400:54:29
59 CINTORI MATTEO M SM35-40 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO

ASD
00:54:3675222 ITA 00:16:12 04:0500:54:36

383 NIGRO SIMONE M SM35-40 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 00:54:3976223 ITA 00:16:14 04:0500:54:39
782 MANFREDI LUCA M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:54:3977224 ITA 00:16:15 04:0500:54:39
79 GIACOBAZZI FRANCESCA F ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO

ASD
00:54:40225 ITA 00:16:15 04:0500:54:40

457 PITTINO MARCELLO M SM55-60 RUN CARD 00:54:4013226 ITA 00:16:16 04:0500:54:40
265 LAMBERTINI FRANCESCO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:54:4044227 ITA 00:16:16 04:0500:54:40
428 BOZZA ANDREA M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:54:4178228 ITA 00:16:17 04:0500:54:41
314 GANCI VANESSA F TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 00:54:41229 ITA 00:16:17 04:0500:54:41
264 RICCIARDI PAOLO M SM35-40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00:54:4979230 ITA 00:16:25 04:0600:54:49
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60 SUPERBI SIMONE M SM45-50 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 00:54:5345231 ITA 00:16:29 04:0600:54:53
334 ZANIN WILLIAM M RUN CARD 00:54:55232 ITA 00:16:31 04:0600:54:55
788 MALAGUTI DAVIDE M POD. FORMIGINESE 00:54:55233 ITA 00:16:31 04:0600:54:55
157 ACCORSI ENRICO M SM45-50 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00:54:5646234 ITA 00:16:32 04:0600:54:56
536 DONDI FABIO M SM55-60 ASD SPORTINSIEME

CASTELLARANO
00:54:5714235 ITA 00:16:33 04:0600:54:57

489 SPEZIALE SIMONE M SM45-50 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00:54:5947236 ITA 00:16:35 04:0700:54:59
329 MARTINEZ LUDOVICO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:55:0048237 ITA 00:16:36 04:0700:55:00
893 SALA ELISA F ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:55:01238 ITA 00:16:37 04:0700:55:01
188 BRIANO GIUSEPPE M SM55-60 ASD ATLETICA MESSAPICA 00:55:0615239 ITA 00:16:42 04:0700:55:06
93 BRAGAGNA ANDREA M ATHLETIC CLUB 96 ALPERIA 00:55:07240 ITA 00:16:42 04:0700:55:07
751 SALAMONE LUCIO M SM45-50 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:55:0749241 ITA 00:16:43 04:0700:55:07

113 CIRRUTO GIANNI M SM55-60 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:55:0816242 ITA 00:16:44 04:0700:55:08
628 MONTI MICHELE M SM35-40 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO

ASD
00:55:0880243 ITA 00:16:44 04:0700:55:08

981 PANETTA GIUSEPPE M SM45-50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 00:55:1050244 ITA 00:16:46 04:0700:55:10
356 SCAGLIARINI ANDREA

SETTIMO
M RUN CARD 00:55:10245 ITA 00:16:46 04:0700:55:10

964 ERRIGO ANGELO ANTONIO M SM55-60 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00:55:1117246 ITA 00:16:47 04:0700:55:11
193 QUATTRINI FRANCESCO M POD. FORMIGINESE 00:55:11247 ITA 00:16:47 04:0800:55:11
176 FACCIOLO VALERIO M SM55-60 EUROATLETICA 2002 00:55:1518248 ITA 00:16:51 04:0800:55:15
686 BARALDINI MASSIMO M SM45-50 POD. FINALE EMILIA 00:55:1851249 ITA 00:16:53 04:0800:55:18
267 DALLOLIO MASSIMO M SM55-60 PICO RUNNERS 00:55:2019250 ITA 00:16:56 04:0800:55:20
108 MAINO PAOLO M SM65+ ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E

LEDRO
00:55:231251 ITA 00:16:59 04:0800:55:23

64 MACCHIAVELLO
ALESSANDRO

M SM45-50 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:55:2452252 ITA 00:17:00 04:0800:55:24

575 FERRARIS LORENZO M SM35-40 SETTIMO RUNNERS 00:55:2581253 ITA 00:17:01 04:0900:55:25
145 DOTTO LUCA M G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

S.S.D.
00:55:26254 ITA 00:17:02 04:0900:55:26

239 RAKHSSANE FATIMA ZAHRA F SF35-45 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD 00:55:275255 ITA 00:17:03 04:0900:55:27
120 BALDRATI STEFANO M SM45-50 POL.DILL.TE' BOTA TEAM 00:55:2753256 ITA 00:17:03 04:0900:55:27
595 PALTRINIERI STEFANO M SM35-40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00:55:2882257 ITA 00:17:04 04:0900:55:28
149 CEVOLINI ALBERTO M SM45-50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:55:3054258 ITA 00:17:06 04:0900:55:30
53 BALBONI LUCA M SM55-60 RUN CARD 00:55:3320259 ITA 00:17:09 04:0900:55:33
271 ZANNI LORENZO M RUN CARD 00:55:33260 ITA 00:17:09 04:0900:55:33
660 TRENTI FRANCESCO MARIA M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:55:3455261 ITA 00:17:10 04:0900:55:34
132 CUTINO PASQUALE M LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00:55:35262 ITA 00:17:11 04:0900:55:35
857 BERGONZINI FEDERICO M ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:55:37263 ITA 00:17:13 04:0900:55:37
69 MALVERTI DENIS M SM35-40 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO

ASD
00:55:3883264 ITA 00:17:14 04:0900:55:38

598 CECILIATO ALESSANDRO M RUN CARD 00:55:40265 ITA 00:17:16 04:1000:55:40
83 BERGAMINI CARLO M SM55-60 RUNNING CLUB COMACCHIO 00:55:4221266 ITA 00:17:18 04:1000:55:42
899 BUZZI SIMONE M SM45-50 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 00:55:4256267 ITA 00:17:18 04:1000:55:42
142 GENTILE NATALE M SM45-50 MBT ASD 00:55:4357268 ITA 00:17:19 04:1000:55:43
117 BALDINI DAVIDE M RUN CARD 00:55:47269 ITA 00:17:23 04:1000:55:47
524 DELOGU ANTONIO PAOLO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:55:4984270 ITA 00:17:24 04:1000:55:49
624 GALLICCHIO ANDREA M RUN CARD 00:55:50271 ITA 00:17:26 04:1000:55:50
620 FOGNANI DAVIDE M ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 00:55:51272 ITA 00:17:27 04:1000:55:51
920 BERNINI YARI M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:55:5385273 ITA 00:17:29 04:1100:55:53
733 CAMPADELLI VALERIO M SM45-50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:55:5458274 ITA 00:17:30 04:1100:55:54
816 TARABINI STEFANO M SM35-40 TEAM VALTELLINA 00:55:5986275 ITA 00:17:35 04:1100:55:59
171 DOKU AGRON M SM45-50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 00:55:5959276 ALB 00:17:35 04:1100:55:59
441 AIELLO FABRIZIO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:56:0187277 ITA 00:17:37 04:1100:56:01
684 PINI SIMONE M SM45-50 G.S. TOCCALMATTO 00:56:0460278 ITA 00:17:40 04:1100:56:04
204 CHIEREGATI STEFANO M SM45-50 POD. FINALE EMILIA 00:56:0761279 ITA 00:17:43 04:1200:56:07
467 TURRINI PAOLO M SM35-40 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:56:0888280 ITA 00:17:44 04:1200:56:08

906 LAZZERI PAOLO M SM45-50 PODISMO IL PONTE 00:56:0962281 ITA 00:17:45 04:1200:56:09
432 GOLDONI LUCA M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:56:1163282 ITA 00:17:47 04:1200:56:11
455 SORBI ALESSIO M SM35-40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 00:56:1189283 ITA 00:17:47 04:1200:56:11
765 CATALDI SANDRO M SM45-50 ATLETICA LA ROCCA LUIGI

OCONE
00:56:1164284 ITA 00:17:47 04:1200:56:11

695 CASSAN STEFANO M SM45-50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO 00:56:1265285 ITA 00:17:48 04:1200:56:12
369 D'AGOSTINO DAVID M SM45-50 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:56:1466286 ITA 00:17:49 04:1200:56:14

105 PO FABRIZIO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:56:2167287 ITA 00:17:56 04:1300:56:21
463 BONANNO NICOLO' M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:56:2168288 ITA 00:17:56 04:1300:56:21
639 CONTRI ERIC M G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

S.S.D.
00:56:22289 ITA 00:17:58 04:1300:56:22
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704 BONA RINALDO M RUN CARD 00:56:23290 ITA 00:17:59 04:1300:56:23
967 SASSI CLAUDIO M SM45-50 ATL. REGGIO ASD 00:56:2469291 ITA 00:18:00 04:1300:56:24
471 MASCHERINI CIRO M SM45-50 PICO RUNNERS 00:56:2470292 ITA 00:18:00 04:1300:56:24
616 OTTOMANI LUCA M SM35-40 ASD SPORTINSIEME

CASTELLARANO
00:56:2590293 ITA 00:18:01 04:1300:56:25

724 SILVESTRI ILARIA F SF35-45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:56:266294 ITA 00:18:02 04:1300:56:26
750 ROSI ELEONORA F MODENA ATLETICA  ASD 00:56:31295 ITA 00:18:07 04:1300:56:31
990 MATTALIANO IVAN M SM45-50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:56:3371296 ITA 00:18:09 04:1400:56:33
97 CASARTELLI LUCA M SM45-50 QT8-RUN 00:56:3572297 ITA 00:18:11 04:1400:56:35
729 SGHEDONI DAVIDE M SM35-40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:56:3591298 ITA 00:18:11 04:1400:56:35
353 BADIALI DANIELE M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:56:3673299 ITA 00:18:12 04:1400:56:36
679 LEONELLI MARCO M SM45-50 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:56:3674300 ITA 00:18:12 04:1400:56:36

775 COSTONCELLI MIRCO M SM55-60 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI
EXCELS.

00:56:3822301 ITA 00:18:13 04:1400:56:38

456 MACELLONI BEATRICE F ATL. CASTELLO 00:56:39302 ITA 00:18:14 04:1400:56:39
890 TRENTI ANDREA M ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:56:39303 ITA 00:18:15 04:1400:56:39
65 RAVANELLI LUCA M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:56:4292304 ITA 00:18:17 04:1400:56:42
635 ASCARI GIACOMO M RUN CARD 00:56:44305 ITA 00:18:20 04:1400:56:44
222 AMADEI MARCO M SM55-60 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 00:56:4523306 ITA 00:18:21 04:1500:56:45
210 PRINI SANDRO M SM55-60 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 00:56:4824307 ITA 00:18:24 04:1500:56:48
214 RICCI FEDERICO M SM55-60 RUN CARD 00:56:4925308 ITA 00:18:25 04:1500:56:49
562 VALENTE SIMONE M RUN CARD 00:56:52309 ITA 00:18:28 04:1500:56:52
302 DE NISCO ENRICO M TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD 00:56:52310 ITA 00:18:28 04:1500:56:52
244 LA CARRUBBA VINCENZO M SM45-50 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI

GRUZZA
00:56:5575311 ITA 00:18:31 04:1500:56:55

435 PANINI GIANCARLO M SM55-60 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 00:56:5626312 ITA 00:18:32 04:1500:56:56
975 MORSIANI FABIO M SM55-60 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 00:56:5727313 ITA 00:18:33 04:1500:56:57
643 FERRARI DAVIDE M SM35-40 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

S.S.D.
00:57:0093314 ITA 00:18:36 04:1600:57:00

412 VAZZANO SERGIO M SM35-40 A.S.D. ORTIGIA MARCIA 00:57:0094315 ITA 00:18:36 04:1600:57:00
677 BARBATI GABRIELE M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:57:0195316 ITA 00:18:37 04:1600:57:01
588 VENTURELLI NICOLETTA F SF50-60 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 00:57:033317 ITA 00:18:39 04:1600:57:03
282 LOMBARDI MICHELE M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:57:0396318 ITA 00:18:39 04:1600:57:03
290 CASTELLARI LORENZO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:57:0397319 ITA 00:18:39 04:1600:57:03
85 BOVINA MICHELE M SM55-60 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00:57:0428320 ITA 00:18:40 04:1600:57:04
283 ESPOSITO EUGENIO M SM35-40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 00:57:0998321 ITA 00:18:45 04:1600:57:09
709 BARALDINI STEFANO M SM55-60 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:57:1029322 ITA 00:18:45 04:1600:57:10
895 LUPPI DANIELE M SM55-60 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:57:1030323 ITA 00:18:46 04:1600:57:10
889 VERRI MASSIMO M ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:57:11324 ITA 00:18:46 04:1600:57:11
932 SASSATELLI ANDREA M SM35-40 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO

ASD
00:57:1199325 ITA 00:18:47 04:1600:57:11

143 BIANCONI PIERPAOLO M SM45-50 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
S.S.D.

00:57:1576326 ITA 00:18:51 04:1700:57:15

780 MANGORA FRANCESCO M SM55-60 PARMARATHON ASD 00:57:1531327 ITA 00:18:51 04:1700:57:15
144 CASTIELLO SIMONE M SM35-40 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

S.S.D.
00:57:16100328 ITA 00:18:51 04:1700:57:16

484 LAMI ANTONIO M SM35-40 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
ASD

00:57:16101329 ITA 00:18:52 04:1700:57:16

749 GIBELLINI ANDREA M SM45-50 MARANELLO POL.VA POLIV.
ASD

00:57:1677330 ITA 00:18:52 04:1700:57:16

527 LESIZZA PAOLO M SM55-60 G.P. GOODWIN ASD 00:57:1932331 ITA 00:18:55 04:1700:57:19
430 BELLINI GIULIO M RUN CARD 00:57:19332 ITA 00:18:55 04:1700:57:19
537 BUFFAGNI ROBERTO M SM45-50 ASD SPORTINSIEME

CASTELLARANO
00:57:2578333 ITA 00:19:01 04:1700:57:25

256 GIARETTA TOMMASO M SM45-50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO
BOLOGNA

00:57:2779334 ITA 00:19:03 04:1800:57:27

167 GANDOLFI SIMONE M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:57:34102335 ITA 00:19:10 04:1800:57:34
798 BONDINI IVAN M SM55-60 POL. ALBOSAGGIA 00:57:3733336 ITA 00:19:13 04:1800:57:37
208 FERRONI FEDERICO M SM35-40 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO

ASD
00:57:38103337 ITA 00:19:14 04:1800:57:38

565 SERRA ELISABETTA F SF50-60 RUN CARD 00:57:384338 ITA 00:19:14 04:1800:57:38
594 SANTI BORTOLOTTI MARCO M SM45-50 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO

ASD
00:57:3980339 ITA 00:19:15 04:1900:57:39

662 MAESTRI DAVID M RUN CARD 00:57:39340 ITA 00:19:15 04:1900:57:39
957 GIURANNO SERGIO M SM55-60 C.U.S. PARMA 00:57:4234341 ITA 00:19:17 04:1900:57:42
63 LEVRINI MATTEO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:57:4481342 ITA 00:19:20 04:1900:57:44
95 TINCANI ANDREA M RUN CARD 00:57:46343 ITA 00:19:22 04:1900:57:46
708 TURCHI GABRIELE M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:57:46104344 ITA 00:19:22 04:1900:57:46
627 MARCHETTI LUCA M SM45-50 PICO RUNNERS 00:57:4982345 ITA 00:19:25 04:1900:57:49
997 VENTURI FABIO M SM55-60 MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD 00:57:5135346 ITA 00:19:27 04:1900:57:51
395 RUFFALDI GIACOMO M RUN CARD 00:57:57347 ITA 00:19:32 04:2000:57:57
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672 ERBOGASTO SALVATORE M SM55-60 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR 00:57:5736348 ITA 00:19:33 04:2000:57:57
317 VECCHI MASSIMILIANO M SM35-40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 00:58:02105349 ITA 00:19:38 04:2000:58:02
725 BETTATI MATTEO M SM35-40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:58:03106350 ITA 00:19:39 04:2000:58:03
873 MACCHIA GIULIO M SM55-60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:58:0537351 ITA 00:19:41 04:2000:58:05
255 SCALABRINI PAOLO M SM55-60 RUN CARD 00:58:0738352 ITA 00:19:43 04:2100:58:07
915 TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN M SM35-40 ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 00:58:07107353 ITA 00:19:43 04:2100:58:07
584 BARBERA GIUSEPPE M SM55-60 ASD SICILIA RUNNING TEAM 00:58:0939354 ITA 00:19:45 04:2100:58:09
574 PEREZ RONDON WILDER M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:58:10108355 CUB 00:19:46 04:2100:58:10
946 DE MASI MARCELLO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:58:1183356 ITA 00:19:47 04:2100:58:11
508 LAURIA SONIA F SF35-45 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 00:58:137357 ITA 00:19:49 04:2100:58:13
922 NEGRI RICCARDO M SM45-50 FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT

DILETT.
00:58:1584358 ITA 00:19:50 04:2100:58:15

92 BELLI LORENA F SF35-45 ATL. REGGIO ASD 00:58:158359 ITA 00:19:51 04:2100:58:15
564 LUCATI CLAUDIA F SF35-45 QT8-RUN 00:58:199360 ITA 00:19:54 04:2200:58:19
150 PEZZI RICCARDO M SM35-40 TRIIRON 00:58:20109361 ITA 00:19:55 04:2200:58:20
88 RIGHETTO MARCO M SM55-60 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR 00:58:2040362 ITA 00:19:56 04:2200:58:20
551 BODINI ALBERTO M RUN CARD 00:58:21363 ITA 00:19:57 04:2200:58:21
326 FRULLANI RAFFAELE M SM35-40 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:58:22110364 ITA 00:19:58 04:2200:58:22

109 DIAZZI LUCA M PICO RUNNERS 00:58:23365 ITA 00:19:59 04:2200:58:23
519 DALPADULO ENRICO M SM35-40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00:58:24111366 ITA 00:20:00 04:2200:58:24
177 CARACCIOLO ANDREA M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:58:25112367 ITA 00:20:01 04:2200:58:25
940 LADURINI CLAUDIO M RUN CARD 00:58:30368 ITA 00:20:05 04:2200:58:30
718 ABBATI ALESSIO M SM45-50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:58:3185369 ITA 00:20:06 04:2200:58:31
509 ZANTA CRISTIAN M SM45-50 ATL. CIBENO 00:58:3486370 ITA 00:20:10 04:2300:58:34
347 BIGNARDI PAOLO M JOY RUNNER ASD 00:58:34371 ITA 00:20:10 04:2300:58:34
263 MORMILE MARIO M RUN CARD 00:58:35372 ITA 00:20:11 04:2300:58:35
730 BREVEGLIERI ALESSANDRO M SM35-40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:58:36113373 ITA 00:20:11 04:2300:58:36
985 BELLEI ALBERTO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:58:3887374 ITA 00:20:14 04:2300:58:38
952 DOTTI FABRIZIO M SM55-60 C.U.S. PARMA 00:58:3941375 ITA 00:20:14 04:2300:58:39
911 ROTONDO SALVATORE M SM45-50 JOY RUNNER ASD 00:58:4188376 ITA 00:20:17 04:2300:58:41
89 SABBATINI LUCA M SM35-40 A.S.D. 3T 00:58:42114377 ITA 00:20:18 04:2300:58:42
989 ROVATI LUIGI M SM55-60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:58:4442378 ITA 00:20:20 04:2300:58:44
955 FUSARO ALFONSO M SM55-60 C.U.S. PARMA 00:58:4743379 ITA 00:20:23 04:2400:58:47
618 CANNATA ROSARIO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:58:4789380 ITA 00:20:23 04:2400:58:47
437 DONATI ANDREA M SM45-50 CITTADELLA 1592 PARMA 00:58:4990381 ITA 00:20:25 04:2400:58:49
803 DELLA MADDALENA

GIORGIO MARIO
M SM55-60 PT SKYRUNNING 00:58:5144382 ITA 00:20:27 04:2400:58:51

380 REMONDI LORENZO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:58:52115383 ITA 00:20:28 04:2400:58:52
671 ARTIOLI SIMONE M SM45-50 G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 00:58:5391384 ITA 00:20:29 04:2400:58:53
539 MAFFEI ERMAN M SM45-50 ASD SPORTINSIEME

CASTELLARANO
00:58:5592385 ITA 00:20:31 04:2400:58:55

719 DIMAURO CORRADO M SM45-50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:58:5893386 ITA 00:20:33 04:2400:58:58
971 COSTA FRANCESCO M SM55-60 RUN CARD 00:59:0045387 ITA 00:20:35 04:2500:59:00
629 CAFFARELLA MARCO M SM55-60 G.P. VIRGILIANO 00:59:0046388 ITA 00:20:36 04:2500:59:00
944 VISCARDI STEFANO ORAZIO M SM35-40 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 00:59:01116389 ITA 00:20:37 04:2500:59:01
842 CORBELLI ALBERTO M SM35-40 A.S.D. TEAM MISANO 00:59:02117390 ITA 00:20:37 04:2500:59:02
507 GANZERLI DIEGO M SM45-50 PICO RUNNERS 00:59:0494391 ITA 00:20:40 04:2500:59:04
291 VERONI ANDREA M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:59:0595392 ITA 00:20:41 04:2500:59:05
378 VERNAGLIONE LORENZO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:59:06118393 ITA 00:20:41 04:2500:59:06
241 DELLO PREITE ANDREA

EMILIO
M RUN CARD 00:59:06394 ITA 00:20:42 04:2500:59:06

881 RAGAZZI ELISA F SF35-45 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:59:0810395 ITA 00:20:43 04:2500:59:08
427 MACALUSO MANUEL M RUN CARD 00:59:09396 ITA 00:20:45 04:2500:59:09
321 PAINI CAMILLA F LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00:59:10397 ITA 00:20:46 04:2500:59:10
872 LAGO FABRIZIO LORENZO M SM45-50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:59:1096398 ITA 00:20:46 04:2500:59:10
213 ZAGNI ALBERTO M RUN CARD 00:59:11399 ITA 00:20:47 04:2500:59:11
979 PELUSO FABIO M RUN CARD 00:59:14400 ITA 00:20:50 04:2600:59:14
779 ROMANO ADRIANO M SM45-50 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD 00:59:1497401 ITA 00:20:50 04:2600:59:14
593 MALVASI DONATO M SM35-40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00:59:15119402 ITA 00:20:50 04:2600:59:15
512 PEZZOLI MARA F SF35-45 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 00:59:1711403 ITA 00:20:53 04:2600:59:17
632 MAGNONI DANIELE M SM55-60 RUN CARD 00:59:2147404 ITA 00:20:57 04:2600:59:21
846 LOMBARDI LAURA F SF35-45 A.S.D. TEAM MISANO 00:59:2212405 ITA 00:20:57 04:2600:59:22
856 BERGAMINI ILARIA F ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00:59:22406 ITA 00:20:58 04:2600:59:22
328 BENETTI ANDREA M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:59:24120407 ITA 00:21:00 04:2600:59:24
116 GIULIANO ALBERTO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:59:2598408 ITA 00:21:01 04:2600:59:25
841 AMANZIO STEFANO M SM35-40 A.S.D. TEAM MISANO 00:59:26121409 ITA 00:21:02 04:2700:59:26
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959 SERAFINI GIADA F SF35-45 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO
ASD

00:59:2813410 ITA 00:21:04 04:2700:59:28

522 BRONZATI LUCA M SM35-40 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 00:59:29122411 ITA 00:21:05 04:2700:59:29
735 LELLI MATTEO M SM35-40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:59:29123412 ITA 00:21:05 04:2700:59:29
723 LANZARINI NICOLA M SM45-50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:59:3099413 ITA 00:21:05 04:2700:59:30
158 FERRI ANDREA M RUN CARD 00:59:31414 ITA 00:21:06 04:2700:59:31
57 PASSINI FEDERICO M RUN CARD 00:59:31415 ITA 00:21:06 04:2700:59:31
585 ROSI GIULIA F RUN CARD 00:59:32416 ITA 00:21:07 04:2700:59:32
556 RACANO ADELIO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:59:32100417 ITA 00:21:07 04:2700:59:32
744 PETROLINI NICOLA M SM45-50 ASD RBML 00:59:32101418 ITA 00:21:08 04:2700:59:32
849 RICCI ISABELLA F SF50-60 A.S.D. TEAM MISANO 00:59:325419 ITA 00:21:08 04:2700:59:32
488 PINI ENRICO M RUN CARD 00:59:34420 ITA 00:21:10 04:2700:59:34
55 CAVAZZONI MARCO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:59:35124421 ITA 00:21:11 04:2700:59:35
75 PIERRO VINCENZO M SM65+ BIO CORRENDO AVIS 00:59:362422 ITA 00:21:12 04:2700:59:36
715 PEDRIELLI PAOLO M SM45-50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00:59:38102423 ITA 00:21:14 04:2700:59:38
459 FIORDI STEFANO M SM55-60 UNIONE SPORTIVA NAVE ASD 00:59:3848424 ITA 00:21:14 04:2800:59:38
364 MERCANTE PAOLO M SM55-60 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
00:59:3949425 ITA 00:21:15 04:2800:59:39

692 MALATESTA JESSICA F SF35-45 ATL. REGGIO ASD 00:59:4014426 ITA 00:21:16 04:2800:59:40
848 NALDI SARA F SF35-45 A.S.D. TEAM MISANO 00:59:4115427 ITA 00:21:16 04:2800:59:41
81 TALIANI CHRISTIAN M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:59:41103428 ITA 00:21:16 04:2800:59:41
947 MAZZETTI IVAN M SM45-50 GSBR 00:59:42104429 ITA 00:21:17 04:2800:59:42
713 MALAVASI FILIPPO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:59:42105430 ITA 00:21:18 04:2800:59:42
272 MICHELINI LUCA M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:59:43125431 ITA 00:21:19 04:2800:59:43
625 TURCHI RICCARDO M SM45-50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 00:59:44106432 ITA 00:21:20 04:2800:59:44
914 PERBELLINI ADRIANO M SM55-60 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT 00:59:4550433 ITA 00:21:21 04:2800:59:45
191 BONDAVALLI DAVIDE M RUN CARD 00:59:49434 ITA 00:21:25 04:2800:59:49
308 GAVIOLI DAVIDE M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:59:50126435 ITA 00:21:26 04:2800:59:50
941 FRASSOLDATI FRANCESCO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 00:59:53107436 ITA 00:21:29 04:2900:59:53
516 BELLINI GIULIA F SF35-45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 00:59:5516437 ITA 00:21:30 04:2900:59:55
450 GIANASI DAVIDE M LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00:59:56438 ITA 00:21:32 04:2900:59:56
433 PERRONE FILOMENA F SF50-60 RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 00:59:566439 ITA 00:21:32 04:2900:59:56
442 MARTINELLI STEFANO M RUN CARD 00:59:56440 ITA 00:21:32 04:2900:59:56
107 SCOLORATO PIETRO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 00:59:58127441 ITA 00:21:34 04:2900:59:58
460 PAINI SCILLA F SF50-60 PARMARATHON ASD 00:59:587442 ITA 00:21:34 04:2900:59:58
896 REVERBERI LUCA M SM55-60 ATL. REGGIO ASD 00:59:5851443 ITA 00:21:34 04:2900:59:58
638 BORTOLANI MASSIMO M SM55-60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

S.S.D.
00:59:5952444 ITA 00:21:35 04:2900:59:59

159 PELOSI PIER FEDERICO M SM35-40 ATL. CASTENASO  CELTIC
DRUID

01:00:00128445 ITA 00:21:36 04:2901:00:00

381 CALLEGARI CLAUDIA F RUN CARD 01:00:01446 ITA 00:21:37 04:2901:00:01
546 MALVOLTI ELENA F SF35-45 ASD SPORTINSIEME

CASTELLARANO
01:00:0217447 ITA 00:21:38 04:2901:00:02

999 D'ANTONIO LUCIO M ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:00:03448 ITA 00:21:39 04:2901:00:03
510 SUFFRITI PARIDE M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:00:07129449 ITA 00:21:43 04:3001:00:07
284 BENATTI ALBERTO M SM35-40 PICO RUNNERS 01:00:10130450 ITA 00:21:46 04:3001:00:10
203 GIACOMAZZI FEDERICO M SM45-50 PARMARATHON ASD 01:00:17108451 ITA 00:21:53 04:3001:00:17
921 REALE GIUSEPPE M SM55-60 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME

FORMIGINE
01:00:1753452 ITA 00:21:53 04:3001:00:17

554 LIMONTA GIANMARCO M SM35-40 A.S.D. FERRARI 01:00:17131453 ITA 00:21:53 04:3001:00:17
740 ROSSI CRISTIAN M SM45-50 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 01:00:21109454 ITA 00:21:57 04:3101:00:21
129 GENERALI RICCARDO M RUN CARD 01:00:23455 ITA 00:21:59 04:3101:00:23
645 MOSCATTINI VAINER M SM55-60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

S.S.D.
01:00:2954456 ITA 00:22:05 04:3101:00:29

794 BALDINI MARCO M SM45-50 POL. ALBOSAGGIA 01:00:31110457 ITA 00:22:07 04:3101:00:31
531 GIANESI ALESSANDRO M SM55-60 ASD TEAM CESENATICO 01:00:3355458 ITA 00:22:09 04:3201:00:33
859 BERTUGLI GIOVANNI M SM55-60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:00:3856459 ITA 00:22:14 04:3201:00:38
550 ZEIMA MOHAMED M SM65+ QT8-RUN 01:00:403460 ITA 00:22:16 04:3201:00:40
972 POZZI GIACOMO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:00:45132461 ITA 00:22:21 04:3201:00:45
530 CEREDI MATTEO M SM45-50 ASD TEAM CESENATICO 01:00:47111462 ITA 00:22:23 04:3301:00:47
984 PO SIMONE M RUN CARD 01:00:49463 ITA 00:22:25 04:3301:00:49
887 TRENTI AMEDEO M SM65+ ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:00:504464 ITA 00:22:26 04:3301:00:50
350 BOCCHI MATTEO M SM45-50 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO 01:00:51112465 ITA 00:22:27 04:3301:00:51
968 ANSALONI LORENZO M SM45-50 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD 01:00:52113466 ITA 00:22:27 04:3301:00:52
112 CIRRUTO GIACOMO M PODISTICA CORREGGIO 01:00:53467 ITA 00:22:28 04:3301:00:53
674 FRACCAROLLI TIZIANO M SM65+ G.S.D. MOMBOCAR 01:00:535468 ITA 00:22:29 04:3301:00:53
885 STRADI CHIARA F ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:00:54469 ITA 00:22:30 04:3301:00:54
925 ZANNI FABRIZIO M SM55-60 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO

BOLOGNA
01:00:5757470 ITA 00:22:32 04:3301:00:57
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861 BRUSCOLI LORENZO M ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:00:57471 ITA 00:22:33 04:3301:00:57
221 LEKUONA JON M RUN CARD 01:00:58472 ESP 00:22:34 04:3301:00:58
87 VENTURELLI FAUSTO M SM55-60 RUN CARD 01:00:5958473 ITA 00:22:35 04:3401:00:59
980 SALA YURI M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:01:04114474 ITA 00:22:40 04:3401:01:04
128 MORENGHI SAMUELE M SM55-60 CREMONACORRE ASD 01:01:0959475 ITA 00:22:45 04:3401:01:09
289 MALAVOLTI DAVIDE M SM35-40 ATLETICA CRAL BARILLA 01:01:14133476 ITA 00:22:50 04:3501:01:14
732 GOLINELLI GABRIELE M SM45-50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01:01:23115477 ITA 00:22:59 04:3501:01:23
231 MENOZZI LORENZO M RUN CARD 01:01:26478 ITA 00:23:01 04:3601:01:26
825 SECCI ANNAMARIA F SF50-60 MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD 01:01:268479 ITA 00:23:02 04:3601:01:26
747 GENNARI STEFANO M SM55-60 POL. UNIONE 90 01:01:2860480 ITA 00:23:03 04:3601:01:28
931 BARBOLINI ALICE F RUN CARD 01:01:39481 ITA 00:23:15 04:3701:01:39
152 FERRARESE MARCO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:01:39134482 ITA 00:23:15 04:3701:01:39
658 FINARDI ALICE F SF35-45 RUN CARD 01:01:3918483 ITA 00:23:15 04:3701:01:39
122 BIZZI LORENZO M SM35-40 PARMARATHON ASD 01:01:44135484 ITA 00:23:20 04:3701:01:44
51 ZACCARELLI MARCO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:01:49136485 ITA 00:23:25 04:3701:01:49
820 MALAVASI SAMUELE M LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 01:01:50486 ITA 00:23:26 04:3701:01:50
586 CORTICELLI ALESSANDRO M RUN CARD 01:01:51487 ITA 00:23:27 04:3701:01:51
614 ZERBINI DAVIDE M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:01:52137488 ITA 00:23:28 04:3801:01:52
933 CANDIDO PATRIZIO M SM55-60 C.U.S. PARMA 01:01:5661489 ITA 00:23:32 04:3801:01:56
834 BAZZANI LUCA M TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON

ASD
01:01:59490 ITA 00:23:35 04:3801:01:59

646 MALAGOLI LUCA M SM55-60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO
S.S.D.

01:01:5962491 ITA 00:23:35 04:3801:01:59

617 VINCENTI DAVIDE M SM35-40 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD 01:02:00138492 ITA 00:23:36 04:3801:02:00
683 MASETTI ALBERTO M RUN CARD 01:02:01493 ITA 00:23:37 04:3801:02:01
257 BONETTI ELISA F SF35-45 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO

BOLOGNA
01:02:0319494 ITA 00:23:39 04:3801:02:03

379 TERNALI ROBERTO M SM55-60 RUN CARD 01:02:0463495 ITA 00:23:40 04:3801:02:04
579 BRUNI SIMONE M SM45-50 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 01:02:07116496 ITA 00:23:43 04:3901:02:07
532 COMANDINI IVAN M SM45-50 ASD TEAM CESENATICO 01:02:08117497 ITA 00:23:44 04:3901:02:08
399 MENOZZI GUIDO M SM55-60 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 01:02:1264498 ITA 00:23:48 04:3901:02:12
731 DE GESE ANGELO M SM45-50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01:02:15118499 ITA 00:23:50 04:3901:02:15
558 LUPO ELIA M SM35-40 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01:02:18139500 ITA 00:23:53 04:3901:02:18
701 RESTELLI ALESSANDRO M SM55-60 G.S. MONTESTELLA 01:02:2065501 ITA 00:23:56 04:4001:02:20
237 BATZELLA LUIGI M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:02:21119502 ITA 00:23:57 04:4001:02:21
603 SERRA GIAN MATTEO M SM55-60 PARMARATHON ASD 01:02:2366503 ITA 00:23:59 04:4001:02:23
423 BECCARO DAVIDE M SM35-40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 01:02:24140504 ITA 00:24:00 04:4001:02:24
299 ANNOVI SIMONE M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:02:24141505 ITA 00:24:00 04:4001:02:24
520 LAZZARI ALESSANDRO M RUN CARD 01:02:24506 ITA 00:24:00 04:4001:02:24
599 DI BITONTO MONICA F SF50-60 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 01:02:259507 ITA 00:24:01 04:4001:02:25
549 GALLI SARA F RUN CARD 01:02:30508 ITA 00:24:06 04:4001:02:30
361 TOGNARINI MICHELA F SF50-60 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
01:02:3310509 ITA 00:24:09 04:4101:02:33

882 RIGANELLO GIUSEPPE M SM35-40 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:02:36142510 ITA 00:24:12 04:4101:02:36
868 DEL CARLO SONIA F SF50-60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:02:3611511 ITA 00:24:12 04:4101:02:36
619 COMASTRI FAUSTO M SM45-50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01:02:42120512 ITA 00:24:18 04:4101:02:42
376 LEO FABRIZIO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:02:43143513 ITA 00:24:18 04:4101:02:43
974 BERNI ANDREA M SM55-60 RUN CARD 01:02:4367514 ITA 00:24:19 04:4101:02:43
224 CECCARELLI LUIGI M SM55-60 G.S. ORECCHIELLA

GARFAGNANA
01:02:4368515 ITA 00:24:19 04:4101:02:43

634 LEPRI DANIELA F SF50-60 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01:02:4412516 ITA 00:24:20 04:4101:02:44
448 FUOCO RICCARDO M RUN CARD 01:02:44517 ITA 00:24:20 04:4101:02:44
949 TESTA MARCO GIOVANNI M SM45-50 A.S.D. FERRARI 01:02:46121518 ITA 00:24:21 04:4201:02:46
511 GIARDI VALENTINA F G.P.A. SAN MARINO 01:02:47519 SMR 00:24:23 04:4201:02:47
783 TARTARINI ALAN M SM45-50 PICO RUNNERS 01:02:49122520 ITA 00:24:25 04:4201:02:49
227 LANZOTTI CRISTIAN M SM45-50 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
01:02:49123521 ITA 00:24:25 04:4201:02:49

187 TESTA DANIELE M SM35-40 FERRARI A.S.C. 01:02:58144522 ITA 00:24:34 04:4201:02:58
295 BONFIGLIOLI ANDREA M SM35-40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 01:03:01145523 ITA 00:24:37 04:4301:03:01
667 CARACCIOLO MANUELA F SF50-60 PARMARATHON ASD 01:03:0113524 ITA 00:24:37 04:4301:03:01
345 FERRARI MASSIMO M SM55-60 RUN CARD 01:03:0269525 ITA 00:24:38 04:4301:03:02
945 DONADELLI LORENZO M RUN CARD 01:03:03526 ITA 00:24:39 04:4301:03:03
505 DONADELLI LEONARDO M MONTEFIORINO POLISPORTIVA

ASD
01:03:03527 ITA 00:24:39 04:4301:03:03

396 BELLESIA MARCO M SM45-50 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 01:03:04124528 ITA 00:24:39 04:4301:03:04
394 ZANTA PAOLO M SM55-60 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
01:03:0670529 ITA 00:24:42 04:4301:03:06

416 ORTEGA CHRISTIAN DAVE
SOLIS

M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:03:10146530 PHI 00:24:46 04:4301:03:10
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847 MONTANARI MARCO M SM55-60 A.S.D. TEAM MISANO 01:03:1171531 ITA 00:24:47 04:4301:03:11
309 BOMBARDA ROBERTO M SM35-40 ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 01:03:14147532 ITA 00:24:50 04:4401:03:14
534 MONTAVOCI CHIARA F RUN CARD 01:03:17533 ITA 00:24:53 04:4401:03:17
813 SANTALUCIA VALERIO

RODRIGO
M SM45-50 POL. ALBOSAGGIA 01:03:27125534 ITA 00:25:03 04:4501:03:27

793 ARTICO VIOLA F RUN CARD 01:03:28535 ITA 00:25:03 04:4501:03:28
791 MIGLIORINI MARCO ERIK M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:03:29126536 ITA 00:25:05 04:4501:03:29
867 CORNIA CHIARA F SF50-60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:03:3014537 ITA 00:25:06 04:4501:03:30
163 PARMEGGIANI LEONARDO M RUN CARD 01:03:32538 ITA 00:25:08 04:4501:03:32
327 HOFFER PIERRE-ALAIN M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:03:32148539 FRA 00:25:08 04:4501:03:32
767 CANEDI IRENE F SF35-45 RUN CARD 01:03:3320540 ITA 00:25:09 04:4501:03:33
421 MANINI LUCIA F RUN CARD 01:03:34541 ITA 00:25:09 04:4501:03:34
422 MANINI LUCA M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:03:34127542 ITA 00:25:10 04:4501:03:34
688 CARNEVALI LUCA M SM55-60 S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI 01:03:3872543 ITA 00:25:14 04:4501:03:38
472 MACCAFERRI VALERIO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:03:40128544 ITA 00:25:16 04:4601:03:40
126 BIANCO ANTONIO M SM45-50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 01:03:44129545 ITA 00:25:20 04:4601:03:44
597 MARMIROLI ETTORE M SM65+ TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON

ASD
01:03:466546 ITA 00:25:22 04:4601:03:46

561 PIERRO LUCA M SM35-40 A.S.D. FERRARI 01:03:47149547 ITA 00:25:23 04:4601:03:47
104 FERRARESI TOMMASO M SM55-60 QT8-RUN 01:03:5173548 ITA 00:25:27 04:4601:03:51
601 MUSSANI ALESSIO M RUN CARD 01:03:52549 ITA 00:25:28 04:4701:03:52
761 TONI ROBERTA F SF50-60 A.S. ATL. VINCI 01:03:5315550 ITA 00:25:29 04:4701:03:53
602 BAUCHIERO FEDERICO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:03:56130551 ITA 00:25:32 04:4701:03:56
487 PINI LORENZO M RUN CARD 01:04:00552 ITA 00:25:35 04:4701:04:00
125 FERRIANI FEDERICO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:04:03150553 ITA 00:25:38 04:4701:04:03
886 TIRONI ANNALISA F SF35-45 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:04:0321554 ITA 00:25:39 04:4701:04:03
796 BENVENUTI LAURA F SF35-45 POL. ALBOSAGGIA 01:04:0522555 ITA 00:25:41 04:4701:04:05
741 PAOLINI RICCARDO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:04:06131556 ITA 00:25:42 04:4801:04:06
66 MAGNI CARLO M SM55-60 A.S.D. LA RECASTELLO 01:04:0874557 ITA 00:25:44 04:4801:04:08
863 CALO' SAMUELE M SM45-50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:04:08132558 ITA 00:25:44 04:4801:04:08
521 PALADINI EDOARDO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:04:11151559 ITA 00:25:47 04:4801:04:11
446 PRATI RENZO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:04:12133560 ITA 00:25:47 04:4801:04:12
664 BLASINA FRANCESCO M SM35-40 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:04:13152561 ITA 00:25:48 04:4801:04:13
465 SAVA TEODORO M SM55-60 RUN CARD 01:04:1475562 ITA 00:25:50 04:4801:04:14
136 BONACORSI LUCA M SM55-60 RUN CARD 01:04:1676563 ITA 00:25:52 04:4801:04:16
567 BARBIERI FABRIZIO M SM55-60 RUN CARD 01:04:1777564 ITA 00:25:53 04:4801:04:17
766 GENNARI PIETRO M SM65+ POL. UNIONE 90 01:04:187565 ITA 00:25:54 04:4801:04:18
919 TIBERTI PIERO M SM55-60 A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING 01:04:2278566 ITA 00:25:58 04:4901:04:22
293 VELLANI CESARE M SM45-50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01:04:22134567 ITA 00:25:58 04:4901:04:22
650 DE BENEDITTIS GIACOMO M RUN CARD 01:04:23568 ITA 00:25:59 04:4901:04:23
953 PERI ROBERTO M SM45-50 C.U.S. PARMA 01:04:25135569 ITA 00:26:00 04:4901:04:25
544 SASSATELLI CRISTIAN M SM45-50 ASD SPORTINSIEME

CASTELLARANO
01:04:26136570 ITA 00:26:02 04:4901:04:26

365 VERUCCHI LUCA M SM35-40 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
ASD

01:04:27153571 ITA 00:26:03 04:4901:04:27

621 DAVOLI GIOVANNI M RUN CARD 01:04:29572 ITA 00:26:05 04:4901:04:29
655 CORSI ROBERTO M SM55-60 VERONA RUNNER TOGETHER

FREE
01:04:3279573 ITA 00:26:07 04:4901:04:32

74 DELLE DONNE STEFANO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:04:32154574 ITA 00:26:08 04:5001:04:32
474 TOLLARI FEDERICO M SM35-40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01:04:33155575 ITA 00:26:09 04:5001:04:33
572 VENTURI MASSIMO M SM35-40 ASD SPORTINSIEME

CASTELLARANO
01:04:33156576 ITA 00:26:09 04:5001:04:33

870 GABRIELLI FILIPPO M RUN CARD 01:04:35577 ITA 00:26:11 04:5001:04:35
987 GIANNETTO TIZIANA F SF35-45 G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO 01:04:3723578 ITA 00:26:12 04:5001:04:37
84 FERRIANI SAMUELE M SM35-40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 01:04:38157579 ITA 00:26:14 04:5001:04:38
784 DE LUCA ANNALISA F SF35-45 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 01:04:4024580 ITA 00:26:16 04:5001:04:40
121 ORLANDO ALESSANDRO M ASD PODISTICA SAN SALVO 01:04:40581 ITA 00:26:16 04:5001:04:40
736 BORGESE DEMETRIO M SM35-40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01:04:44158582 ITA 00:26:20 04:5001:04:44
181 DE CICCO GIOVANNI M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:04:45137583 ITA 00:26:21 04:5001:04:45
481 MARINI GUERINO M SM45-50 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO

BOLOGNA
01:04:46138584 ITA 00:26:22 04:5101:04:46

425 COLAUTTI ALESSANDRA F SF50-60 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 01:04:5016585 ITA 00:26:26 04:5101:04:50
363 PIGHETTI MASSIMO M SM45-50 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
01:04:53139586 ITA 00:26:29 04:5101:04:53

526 DIAZZI BARBARA F SF50-60 ATL. CIBENO 01:04:5317587 ITA 00:26:29 04:5101:04:53
845 GIORGIONE PASQUALE M SM45-50 A.S.D. TEAM MISANO 01:04:53140588 ITA 00:26:29 04:5101:04:53
681 LAUDATO ROSARIO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:04:56141589 ITA 00:26:31 04:5101:04:56
331 MARTORELLI PAOLO M RUN CARD 01:04:58590 ITA 00:26:33 04:5101:04:58
938 VANDELLI GIORGIO M SM55-60 POL. OLIMPIA VIGNOLA 01:05:0080591 ITA 00:26:36 04:5201:05:00
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499 FIOCCHI ELENA F RUN CARD 01:05:03592 ITA 00:26:39 04:5201:05:03
770 NANETTI ALESSIO M RUN CARD 01:05:05593 ITA 00:26:41 04:5201:05:05
137 TRIVENTI GIUSEPPE M RUN CARD 01:05:06594 ITA 00:26:42 04:5201:05:06
566 PIRRO SAVERIO M SM65+ A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA 01:05:078595 ITA 00:26:43 04:5201:05:07
697 ZAMPIERI ENNIO M SM65+ ATLETICA SAN MARTINO 01:05:119596 ITA 00:26:47 04:5201:05:11
251 RICOTTA MATTIA M RUN CARD 01:05:11597 ITA 00:26:47 04:5201:05:11
916 DRUSIANI MILKO M SM55-60 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01:05:1181598 ITA 00:26:47 04:5201:05:11
343 FERRARI NICOLO' M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:05:12159599 ITA 00:26:48 04:5201:05:12
903 NOVI SIMONE M SM55-60 G. POD. LE SBARRE 01:05:1382600 ITA 00:26:49 04:5301:05:13
901 ROSSI FABIO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:05:16142601 ITA 00:26:52 04:5301:05:16
288 TIRELLI MARTINO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:05:18160602 ITA 00:26:53 04:5301:05:18
587 LOPEZ RAMPINI JOSE'

ANTONIO
M SM35-40 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO

ASD
01:05:18161603 ITA 00:26:54 04:5301:05:18

407 MAZZACANI MATTEO M RUN CARD 01:05:20604 ITA 00:26:56 04:5301:05:20
589 PELLACANI LUCA M SM45-50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01:05:21143605 ITA 00:26:56 04:5301:05:21
637 FERRARA PASQUALE M SM65+ G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

S.S.D.
01:05:2210606 ITA 00:26:58 04:5301:05:22

838 BERGONZINI MAURIZIO M SM55-60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:05:2383607 ITA 00:26:59 04:5301:05:23
641 CRESPI MARCO M SM55-60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

S.S.D.
01:05:3184608 ITA 00:27:07 04:5401:05:31

897 VERZE' ROBERTO M SM55-60 G.P. AVIS POL. MALAVICINA 01:05:3485609 ITA 00:27:10 04:5401:05:34
553 LOPARDO MARIA CHIARA F SF35-45 RUN CARD 01:05:3625610 ITA 00:27:12 04:5401:05:36
548 BONACINI RICCARDO M SM55-60 IL CORSO DI CORSA 01:05:4286611 ITA 00:27:18 04:5501:05:42
397 DEL CASALE PIERPAOLO M SM45-50 ASD PODISTICA VASTO 01:05:45144612 ITA 00:27:21 04:5501:05:45
533 RE FRANCA F SF50-60 AZALAI A.S.D. 01:05:4918613 ITA 00:27:24 04:5501:05:49
888 VASQUEZ JURADO JORGE

ELIAS
M SM55-60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:05:5087614 ITA 00:27:26 04:5501:05:50

630 SACCHI MILVIA F SF50-60 G.P. VIRGILIANO 01:05:5419615 ITA 00:27:29 04:5601:05:54
802 DEGNI CLAUDIO M SM35-40 TEAM VALTELLINA 01:05:56162616 ITA 00:27:32 04:5601:05:56
540 RAVAZZINI ANDREA M SM45-50 ASD SPORTINSIEME

CASTELLARANO
01:05:56145617 ITA 00:27:32 04:5601:05:56

772 CAGGIATI LINO M SM45-50 ATL. CIBENO 01:05:58146618 ITA 00:27:34 04:5601:05:58
909 FRANCIA MARCELLO M SM55-60 ASD POD SPORTINSIEME

FORMIGINE
01:05:5988619 ITA 00:27:34 04:5601:05:59

490 MASSIMIANI ANDREA M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:06:01163620 ITA 00:27:37 04:5601:06:01
281 LAMBERTI VALERY M RUN CARD 01:06:06621 ITA 00:27:42 04:5701:06:06
497 OTTANI RICARDO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:06:09164622 ITA 00:27:44 04:5701:06:09
294 TORELLI ALBERTO M SM45-50 ATL. REGGIO ASD 01:06:09147623 ITA 00:27:45 04:5701:06:09
114 BERGONZINI PIETRO M SM55-60 RUN CARD 01:06:1089624 ITA 00:27:46 04:5701:06:10
387 POPOLI PIERGIORGIO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:06:12148625 ITA 00:27:48 04:5701:06:12
969 ANSALONI DANIELE M SM45-50 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:06:13149626 ITA 00:27:48 04:5701:06:13
710 BOTTE ANTONIO RODRIGO M SM55-60 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01:06:1390627 ITA 00:27:49 04:5701:06:13
711 GIOVANELLI BARBARA F SF50-60 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01:06:1320628 ITA 00:27:49 04:5701:06:13
542 MACCHIONI MARCO M SM45-50 ASD SPORTINSIEME

CASTELLARANO
01:06:15150629 ITA 00:27:51 04:5701:06:15

339 LEVRATTI BEATRICE F RUN CARD 01:06:17630 ITA 00:27:53 04:5701:06:17
746 CAVANI DANIELE M SM35-40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01:06:17165631 ITA 00:27:53 04:5701:06:17
673 EDERLE LUIGI M SM55-60 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR 01:06:1891632 ITA 00:27:54 04:5701:06:18
498 FILIPPI ALESSANDRO M SM55-60 RUN CARD 01:06:1992633 ITA 00:27:55 04:5801:06:19
124 LAMBERTINI FILIPPO M SM35-40 MODENA ATLETICA  ASD 01:06:20166634 ITA 00:27:56 04:5801:06:20
571 VERGURA IGNAZIO TIZIANO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:06:23167635 ITA 00:27:59 04:5801:06:23
871 IGNAT ALEXANDRA F SF35-45 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:06:2426636 ITA 00:28:00 04:5801:06:24
592 TONELLI GAMBETTI

EDUARDO
M ACQUADELA ASD 01:06:25637 ITA 00:28:01 04:5801:06:25

954 CIRILLO GEPPINO M SM55-60 C.U.S. PARMA 01:06:2593638 ITA 00:28:01 04:5801:06:25
277 ZEDDA FRANCO M SM55-60 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD 01:06:2894639 ITA 00:28:03 04:5801:06:28
832 ZENABONI MASSIMO M SM45-50 DK RUNNERS MILANO 01:06:29151640 ITA 00:28:04 04:5801:06:29
774 CICCONE GIUSEPPE M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:06:31152641 ITA 00:28:07 04:5801:06:31
482 ZIRONI FAUSTO M SM55-60 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
01:06:3395642 ITA 00:28:09 04:5901:06:33

759 CAMPANA ANDREA M SM45-50 S.P. SEVEN 01:06:33153643 ITA 00:28:09 04:5901:06:33
928 RICCIARDI YLENIA F SF35-45 PODISTICA CORREGGIO 01:06:3427644 ITA 00:28:09 04:5901:06:34
839 MOSCHETTA SAVINO M SM45-50 A.S.D. FERRARI 01:06:38154645 ITA 00:28:14 04:5901:06:38
581 ZILIBOTTI DAVIDE M SM55-60 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01:06:4096646 ITA 00:28:16 04:5901:06:40
174 NEGRINI LUCA M SM55-60 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO

BOLOGNA
01:06:4197647 ITA 00:28:17 04:5901:06:41

165 LANDUCCI STEFANO M SM55-60 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO
BOLOGNA

01:06:4298648 ITA 00:28:18 04:5901:06:42

115 GAGLIARDI MAURO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:06:43155649 ITA 00:28:18 04:5901:06:43
494 VISENTIN SARA F RUN CARD 01:06:43650 ITA 00:28:19 04:5901:06:43
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815 SIMONTE SERGIO M SM45-50 A.S.D. BREVA RUNNING 01:06:46156651 ITA 00:28:22 05:0001:06:46
743 ROSSI VALENTINA F SF35-45 ATL. REGGIO ASD 01:06:4628652 ITA 00:28:22 05:0001:06:46
569 PAVAROTTI STEFANO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:06:55157653 ITA 00:28:31 05:0001:06:55
840 ALLOGGIO GIUSEPPE M SM45-50 A.S.D. TEAM MISANO 01:06:55158654 ITA 00:28:31 05:0001:06:55
818 TROTTI GIOVANNI M SM55-60 G.S. VALGEROLA CIAPPARELLI 01:06:5799655 ITA 00:28:33 05:0001:06:57
386 MAI JENNIFER F SF35-45 RUN CARD 01:06:5729656 ITA 00:28:33 05:0001:06:57
492 SCANDELLARI SARAH F SF35-45 RUN CARD 01:06:5930657 ITA 00:28:35 05:0001:06:59
706 LUPO GIOELE M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:07:02168658 ITA 00:28:37 05:0101:07:02
1000 ARCARI ALFREDO M SM55-60 POD. FORMIGINESE 01:07:07100659 ITA 00:28:43 05:0101:07:07
758 ARUCI AFERDITA F SF50-60 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 01:07:1321660 ITA 00:28:48 05:0201:07:13
801 DE MAESTRI MAURO M SM45-50 ASD CASTELRAIDER 01:07:16159661 ITA 00:28:52 05:0201:07:16
606 ORATI ROBERTO M SM55-60 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 01:07:19101662 ITA 00:28:55 05:0201:07:19
900 MARCHETTI LUCA M RUN CARD 01:07:24663 ITA 00:29:00 05:0201:07:24
826 PACINI TIZIANA F SF50-60 MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD 01:07:2422664 ITA 00:29:00 05:0201:07:24
139 ENZINI ALBERTO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:07:24160665 ITA 00:29:00 05:0201:07:24
431 PARMEGGIANI GIORGIA F SF35-45 RUN CARD 01:07:2631666 ITA 00:29:01 05:0201:07:26
929 CESARI GABRIELE M SM55-60 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:07:27102667 ITA 00:29:03 05:0301:07:27
966 TURAZZA LORENZO M SM55-60 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:07:27103668 ITA 00:29:03 05:0301:07:27
543 RIVA DANIELE M SM55-60 ASD SPORTINSIEME

CASTELLARANO
01:07:31104669 ITA 00:29:06 05:0301:07:31

930 CALZOLARI PIETRO M SM45-50 PICO RUNNERS 01:07:33161670 ITA 00:29:09 05:0301:07:33
568 ANNIBALINI ANDREA M SM45-50 A.S.D. ATTIVAMENTE 01:07:34162671 ITA 00:29:10 05:0301:07:34
907 ALBANO ROBERTO M SM55-60 RUN CARD 01:07:35105672 ITA 00:29:11 05:0301:07:35
958 ANELLI ALESSIO M SM35-40 C.U.S. PARMA 01:07:38169673 ITA 00:29:14 05:0301:07:38
101 SADD CHRISTOPHER JAMES M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:07:44163674 ITA 00:29:20 05:0401:07:44
970 PASQUARELLA DOMENICO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:07:44164675 ITA 00:29:20 05:0401:07:44
668 MARTINA ANDREA M SM35-40 GYMNASIUM S. PANCRAZIO 01:07:46170676 ITA 00:29:22 05:0401:07:46
406 SERRADIMIGNI DANIELE M SM35-40 MONTEFIORINO POLISPORTIVA

ASD
01:07:46171677 ITA 00:29:22 05:0401:07:46

875 MONTAGNANI MASSIMO M SM45-50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:07:48165678 ITA 00:29:24 05:0401:07:48
908 SILVA GIULIANO M SM55-60 CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 01:07:49106679 ITA 00:29:25 05:0401:07:49
942 PEDRONI MASSIMILIANO M SM55-60 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI

GRUZZA
01:07:57107680 ITA 00:29:32 05:0501:07:57

525 MACCHIA ROBERTO M RUN CARD 01:07:59681 ITA 00:29:35 05:0501:07:59
937 DOVANI GUERRIERO M SM65+ PARMARATHON ASD 01:08:0511682 ITA 00:29:40 05:0501:08:05
238 CARUBELLI ANDREA M SM45-50 CREMONACORRE ASD 01:08:05166683 ITA 00:29:41 05:0501:08:05
623 MALAVASI MARCELLO M SM55-60 HIGH FIVE S.S.D. A R.L. 01:08:12108684 ITA 00:29:47 05:0601:08:12
477 CAPRARA DAVIDE M SM45-50 ATL. CIBENO 01:08:12167685 ITA 00:29:48 05:0601:08:12
830 GIANELLI SARA F SF35-45 XC TEAM ASD 01:08:1832686 ITA 00:29:54 05:0601:08:18
698 ZECCHIN PIETRO M SM55-60 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO 01:08:18109687 ITA 00:29:54 05:0601:08:18
336 BESTIANI ALESSANDRA F SF50-60 TEAM PASTURO ASD 01:08:2023688 ITA 00:29:56 05:0701:08:20
898 CAMANZI ILARIA F SF35-45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 01:08:2433689 ITA 00:30:00 05:0701:08:24
491 PERI ROBERTO M SM55-60 PARMARATHON ASD 01:08:27110690 ITA 00:30:03 05:0701:08:27
286 DEIANA PINA F SF35-45 RUN CARD 01:08:3234691 ITA 00:30:08 05:0701:08:32
894 D'ANDREA CALOGERO M SM45-50 PARMARATHON ASD 01:08:35168692 ITA 00:30:11 05:0801:08:35
389 CASTAGNETI MARCO M SM45-50 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO

ASD
01:08:35169693 ITA 00:30:11 05:0801:08:35

663 ALVISI NICOLA M RUN CARD 01:08:49694 ITA 00:30:24 05:0901:08:49
454 FONTANA MARCO M SM45-50 ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
01:08:51170695 ITA 00:30:27 05:0901:08:51

103 CALDARELLI FRANCESCO
SAVERIO

M SM55-60 QT8-RUN 01:08:54111696 ITA 00:30:29 05:0901:08:54

419 GAROFALO ISIDORO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:08:55172697 ITA 00:30:30 05:0901:08:55
812 ZAMBON RITA F SF50-60 RUNNER VARESE 01:08:5624698 ITA 00:30:32 05:0901:08:56
189 GHINOI LUCA M SM35-40 ATL. REGGIO ASD 01:09:07173699 ITA 00:30:43 05:1001:09:07
131 RUCCI LEONARDO THOMAS M SM35-40 PALLANO OUTDOOR ASD 01:09:09174700 ITA 00:30:44 05:1001:09:09
776 FRANZOSI NICOLETTA F SF35-45 PARMARATHON ASD 01:09:1335701 ITA 00:30:49 05:1101:09:13
401 RUGGIERO GIUSEPPE M RUN CARD 01:09:15702 ITA 00:30:51 05:1101:09:15
869 DONATI GIULIA F ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:09:17703 ITA 00:30:53 05:1101:09:17
514 FARDELLA ALESSANDRO M SM45-50 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 01:09:20171704 ITA 00:30:56 05:1101:09:20
580 CARLOMAGNO FRANCESCO

ANTONIO
M SM55-60 GATTI RUNDAGI ASD 01:09:21112705 ITA 00:30:57 05:1101:09:21

694 CROCIANI GABRIELE M SM45-50 UNIONE SPORTIVA NAVE ASD 01:09:22172706 ITA 00:30:58 05:1101:09:22
228 LOLLINI RODOLFO M SM65+ SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO

CORNAREDO
01:09:2812707 ITA 00:31:04 05:1201:09:28

904 PISTOLESI IVANO M SM55-60 PODISMO IL PONTE 01:09:33113708 ITA 00:31:09 05:1201:09:33
905 NELLI ROBERTO M SM55-60 PODISMO IL PONTE 01:09:34114709 ITA 00:31:10 05:1201:09:34
636 BENEDETTI MASSIMO M SM55-60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

S.S.D.
01:09:38115710 ITA 00:31:13 05:1201:09:38
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833 COLETTA PIETRO M SM55-60 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:09:41116711 ITA 00:31:17 05:1301:09:41
325 LA PIETRA ANTONIO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:09:43175712 ITA 00:31:19 05:1301:09:43
685 BASERGA PIER PAOLA F SF50-60 ASD RBML 01:09:4825713 ITA 00:31:24 05:1301:09:48
100 GIORDANO DANIELE M SM35-40 A.S.D. FERRARI 01:09:50176714 ITA 00:31:26 05:1301:09:50
324 BIANCHI SIMONE M SM35-40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 01:09:51177715 ITA 00:31:27 05:1301:09:51
676 MELLINI VALERIO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:09:58178716 ITA 00:31:34 05:1401:09:58
714 SCARCELLI LUISA F SF35-45 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01:09:5836717 ITA 00:31:34 05:1401:09:58
690 POLI LUCA M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:09:59179718 ITA 00:31:35 05:1401:09:59
349 FERRARI ANNA F RUN CARD 01:10:00719 ITA 00:31:35 05:1401:10:00
259 NADALINI MARCELLO M SM55-60 RUN CARD 01:10:00117720 ITA 00:31:36 05:1401:10:00
912 SIBARI STEFANO M SM35-40 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01:10:08180721 ITA 00:31:44 05:1501:10:08
270 OLIVA FEDERICA F SF35-45 RUN CARD 01:10:1037722 ITA 00:31:46 05:1501:10:10
183 CASALINI ANDREA M RUN CARD 01:10:10723 ITA 00:31:46 05:1501:10:10
828 DELLA ROCCA RENZO M SM65+ MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD 01:10:1113724 ITA 00:31:47 05:1501:10:11
438 TRALDI PAOLO M SM55-60 ENERGIA FOR SPORT S.S.D. R.L. 01:10:12118725 ITA 00:31:48 05:1501:10:12

962 FERRETTI GIANCARLO M SM55-60 PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:10:13119726 ITA 00:31:49 05:1501:10:13
978 LODI SILVIA F SF50-60 RUN CARD 01:10:1726727 ITA 00:31:53 05:1501:10:17
835 AMBRA SERENA F SF50-60 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01:10:4627728 ITA 00:32:22 05:1701:10:46
703 SUARATO MARCO M A.S.D. FERRARI 01:10:46729 ITA 00:32:22 05:1801:10:46
415 RIGHI PAOLO M SM65+ TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01:10:4714730 ITA 00:32:23 05:1801:10:47
702 MANARA ELENA F SF35-45 G.S. MONTESTELLA 01:10:4938731 ITA 00:32:25 05:1801:10:49
659 ZAMPANA ANDREA M SM35-40 ACQUADELA ASD 01:10:50181732 ITA 00:32:25 05:1801:10:50
858 BERNINI PAOLA F SF50-60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:10:5028733 ITA 00:32:26 05:1801:10:50
720 VALENTINI NICOLA M SM45-50 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01:10:51173734 ITA 00:32:27 05:1801:10:51
468 FANTINI SABRINA F SF50-60 RUNCARD EPS 01:10:5429735 ITA 00:32:29 05:1801:10:54
757 RICCI MARIO M SM65+ S.P. SEVEN 01:10:5415736 ITA 00:32:29 05:1801:10:54
466 CAPRA ENRICO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:10:56182737 ITA 00:32:32 05:1801:10:56
518 PELLICCIARI ENRICO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:10:56183738 ITA 00:32:32 05:1801:10:56
528 APUZZO GIORGIA F SF35-45 ASD TEAM CESENATICO 01:10:5839739 ITA 00:32:34 05:1801:10:58
404 MANELLI CHIARA F LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 01:11:05740 ITA 00:32:41 05:1901:11:05
351 GILMORE LARA TROLY F SF50-60 RUN CARD 01:11:0730741 ITA 00:32:43 05:1901:11:07
852 BARBIERI ELENA F SF50-60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:11:0831742 ITA 00:32:44 05:1901:11:08
578 ANNOVI ELEONORA F LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 01:11:11743 ITA 00:32:47 05:1901:11:11
977 LUCA' FRANCESCO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:11:14174744 ITA 00:32:50 05:2001:11:14
836 FORGHIERI MARIA CHIARA F SF50-60 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01:11:1632745 ITA 00:32:51 05:2001:11:16
976 FANTI PAOLA F SF50-60 RUN CARD 01:11:3233746 ITA 00:33:08 05:2101:11:32
313 CAPALBO EVELYN F SF35-45 ACQUADELA ASD 01:11:3640747 ITA 00:33:12 05:2101:11:36
358 BORRELLI VITO M A.A.'E. MANZARI'

CASAMASSIMA
01:11:37748 ITA 00:33:13 05:2101:11:37

72 BERTO FRANCESCO M SM35-40 A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO 01:11:41184749 ITA 00:33:17 05:2201:11:41
924 PANINI ROBERTO M SM45-50 ATL. CIBENO 01:11:43175750 ITA 00:33:19 05:2201:11:43
392 DAVOLI STEFANO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:11:45185751 ITA 00:33:20 05:2201:11:45
675 TAROCCO SUSANNA F SF65+ G.S.D. MOMBOCAR 01:11:471752 ITA 00:33:23 05:2201:11:47
647 SILINGARDI FABIO M SM45-50 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

S.S.D.
01:11:52176753 ITA 00:33:28 05:2201:11:52

943 LORENZONI GABRIELE M SM65+ RUN CARD 01:11:5516754 ITA 00:33:30 05:2301:11:55
862 BULGARELLI ROBERTO M SM45-50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:11:57177755 ITA 00:33:33 05:2301:11:57
609 ARDUINI PAOLO M SM55-60 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 01:11:59120756 ITA 00:33:35 05:2301:11:59
451 BUSSONI IVANO M SM65+ PARMARATHON ASD 01:11:5917757 ITA 00:33:35 05:2301:11:59
612 FAVA LUCIANO M SM55-60 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 01:11:59121758 ITA 00:33:35 05:2301:11:59
773 CASONI ANDREA M SM55-60 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:12:02122759 ITA 00:33:38 05:2301:12:02
513 LA GATTA MARIA LUCIA F SF65+ POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:12:032760 ITA 00:33:39 05:2301:12:03
166 LEATI NELLO M SM65+ ATL. INSIEME VERONA 01:12:0418761 ITA 00:33:40 05:2301:12:04
273 VARRONI FEDERICO M RUN CARD 01:12:10762 ITA 00:33:46 05:2401:12:10
483 MANFREDINI ROBERTO M SM65+ ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP

ASD
01:12:1219763 ITA 00:33:48 05:2401:12:12

787 ZANNINI ANDREA M ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:12:13764 ITA 00:33:49 05:2401:12:13
52 VERNAGLIONE SIMONE M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:12:17178765 ITA 00:33:53 05:2401:12:17
902 CHIAREI GIANNI M SM55-60 PODISMO IL PONTE 01:12:25123766 ITA 00:34:01 05:2501:12:25
71 CELLA LUCIANO M SM55-60 AMICI DI LUTRANO 01:12:31124767 ITA 00:34:07 05:2501:12:31
642 FANTONI LUCA M SM35-40 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

S.S.D.
01:12:35186768 ITA 00:34:11 05:2601:12:35

46 RICCI LAURA F SF35-45 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI
EXCELS.

01:12:3841769 ITA 00:34:14 05:2601:12:38

236 RICCI DINO M SM65+ POD. FORMIGINESE 01:12:3920770 ITA 00:34:15 05:2601:12:39
821 CASALGRANDI LUCA M SM55-60 RUN CARD 01:12:42125771 ITA 00:34:18 05:2601:12:42
354 TINTI DANIELE M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:12:43187772 ITA 00:34:19 05:2601:12:43
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275 TARDINI ALESSANDRO M SM35-40 ASD SPORTINSIEME
CASTELLARANO

01:12:45188773 ITA 00:34:21 05:2601:12:45

276 LAROCCA ANNA F SF35-45 ASD SPORTINSIEME
CASTELLARANO

01:12:4542774 ITA 00:34:21 05:2601:12:45

771 BOCCAFOLI ENRICO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:12:49179775 ITA 00:34:25 05:2701:12:49
402 ROSSETTI MARINO M SM65+ G.S. MONTESTELLA 01:12:5321776 ITA 00:34:29 05:2701:12:53
879 PRANDI PATRIZIA F SF50-60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:12:5734777 ITA 00:34:33 05:2701:12:57
252 ANSALONI GRETA F RUN CARD 01:12:59778 ITA 00:34:34 05:2701:12:59
939 GIARDI MAURIZIO M SM55-60 G.P.A. SAN MARINO 01:13:01126779 SMR 00:34:36 05:2801:13:01
583 COMASTRI LUCA M SM35-40 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01:13:07189780 ITA 00:34:42 05:2801:13:07
786 ZANNINI MASSIMILIANO M SM45-50 ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 01:13:11180781 ITA 00:34:47 05:2801:13:11
998 GUERRA DENIS M SM45-50 RUNCARD EPS 01:13:13181782 ITA 00:34:49 05:2901:13:13
827 FERA PATRIZIA F SF65+ MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD 01:13:153783 ITA 00:34:51 05:2901:13:15
486 SIRIANNI FERNANDO M SM65+ ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA

ASD
01:13:2122784 ITA 00:34:57 05:2901:13:21

384 GOZZOLI SIMONA F RUN CARD 01:13:27785 ITA 00:35:03 05:3001:13:27
479 JOYCE PHILIP DONALD M SM45-50 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 01:13:32182786 ITA 00:35:08 05:3001:13:32
722 POLLASTRI MARCO M MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01:13:33787 ITA 00:35:09 05:3001:13:33
665 GIORGI LUCA M SM45-50 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01:13:34183788 ITA 00:35:10 05:3001:13:34
956 GRASSI DAVIDE M SM45-50 C.U.S. PARMA 01:13:42184789 ITA 00:35:18 05:3101:13:42
545 CAPRARI ANNA ROSA F SF65+ ASD SPORTINSIEME

CASTELLARANO
01:13:444790 ITA 00:35:20 05:3101:13:44

762 GIGLIOLI SIMONE M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:13:46185791 ITA 00:35:22 05:3101:13:46
434 GARGAMELLI GIORGIO M SM65+ G.P. LUCREZIA 01:13:4923792 ITA 00:35:24 05:3101:13:49
626 CAVANI GRAZIANO M SM55-60 POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 01:13:52127793 ITA 00:35:28 05:3101:13:52
721 MEZZETTI CHIARA F SF50-60 MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01:13:5635794 ITA 00:35:31 05:3201:13:56
576 FERRARO DAMIANO M SM45-50 UNIONE SPORTIVA NAVE ASD 01:14:00186795 ITA 00:35:36 05:3201:14:00
596 BIGAZZI ROBERTO M RUN CARD 01:14:01796 ITA 00:35:37 05:3201:14:01
651 ANNUNZIATA ANIELLO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:14:21187797 ITA 00:35:56 05:3401:14:21
148 COLAMARTINO PAOLO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:14:21188798 ITA 00:35:57 05:3401:14:21
824 LAVORINI UMBERTO M SM65+ MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD 01:14:2124799 ITA 00:35:57 05:3401:14:21
926 BARTOLUCCI ARIANNA F SF35-45 IL CORSO DI CORSA 01:14:2843800 ITA 00:36:04 05:3401:14:28
420 PONZANA LUIGI M SM65+ RUN CARD 01:14:2825801 ITA 00:36:04 05:3401:14:28
934 FOGLIASSO ELISABETTA F A.S.D. FERRARI 01:14:43802 ITA 00:36:18 05:3501:14:43
855 BAZZANI ALESSANDRO M SM45-50 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:14:43189803 ITA 00:36:19 05:3501:14:43
502 ANTONIAZZI TIZIANA F SF50-60 AMICI DI LUTRANO 01:14:5436804 ITA 00:36:30 05:3601:14:54
470 VESCOVINI LAURA F SF35-45 PICO RUNNERS 01:14:5844805 ITA 00:36:34 05:3601:14:58
800 COPPA ANDREA M RUN CARD 01:15:02806 ITA 00:36:37 05:3701:15:02
853 BAVUTTI IVO M SM55-60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:15:03128807 ITA 00:36:38 05:3701:15:03
633 ESPERTI GIANCARLO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:15:06190808 ITA 00:36:42 05:3701:15:06
960 ATTARD ERIKA F SF35-45 RUN CARD 01:15:0845809 MLT 00:36:44 05:3701:15:08
769 CUOGHI SIMONA F SF35-45 RUN CARD 01:15:1246810 ITA 00:36:48 05:3701:15:12
242 GAVIOLI MATTEO M A.S.D. FERRARI 01:15:14811 ITA 00:36:49 05:3801:15:14
877 PAGLIANI GIULIA F ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:15:22812 ITA 00:36:58 05:3801:15:22
806 IEMOLI MARIA F SF35-45 RUN CARD 01:15:2247813 ITA 00:36:58 05:3801:15:22
795 BALZARINI PIERLUIGI M SM45-50 O.S.A. ORG.SPORTIVA ALPINISTI 01:15:23191814 ITA 00:36:59 05:3801:15:23
707 TOMMASINI FLAVIO M SM65+ ATLETICA SAN MARTINO 01:15:2626815 ITA 00:37:02 05:3801:15:26
819 COLANTUONO MARIA F SF50-60 RUN CARD 01:15:3337816 ITA 00:37:09 05:3901:15:33
822 BELTRAME SIMONA F SF50-60 DK RUNNERS MILANO 01:15:3638817 ITA 00:37:12 05:3901:15:36
298 FABBRI YURI M SM45-50 ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA 01:15:41192818 ITA 00:37:16 05:4001:15:41
409 LUCATELLO LAURA F SF35-45 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA

ASD
01:15:4148819 ITA 00:37:17 05:4001:15:41

319 RAIMONDO ALESSANDRO M SM45-50 C.U.S. PARMA 01:15:51193820 ITA 00:37:27 05:4001:15:51
696 GIUSEPPIN BRUNO M SM45-50 ATLETICA SAN MARTINO 01:16:00194821 ITA 00:37:36 05:4101:16:00
760 FREDIANELLI GIULIA F SF35-45 RUN CARD 01:16:0049822 ITA 00:37:36 05:4101:16:00
652 TOSTO GIORGIO ANDREA M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:16:13195823 ITA 00:37:49 05:4201:16:13
164 PIVETTI MAURIZIO M SM65+ POD. FORMIGINESE 01:16:1727824 ITA 00:37:53 05:4201:16:17
884 RIZZO ALESSANDRA F SF50-60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:16:2139825 ITA 00:37:57 05:4301:16:21
880 RAFFAELLI BARBARA F SF50-60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:16:2140826 ITA 00:37:57 05:4301:16:21
348 PARMEGGIANI CHIARA F SF35-45 RUN CARD 01:16:2150827 ITA 00:37:57 05:4301:16:21
493 RIZZO DANIELE M SM55-60 ASSOCIAZIONE STRAVERONA

ASD
01:16:24129828 ITA 00:38:00 05:4301:16:24

785 VISTOLI PAOLO M SM65+ CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 01:16:3128829 ITA 00:38:06 05:4301:16:31
297 CAVAZZONI LUCA M SM55-60 IL CORSO DI CORSA 01:16:37130830 ITA 00:38:13 05:4401:16:37
590 CRISTIANO MARIANNA F SF35-45 ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 01:16:5051831 ITA 00:38:26 05:4501:16:50
763 MALTINTI ILARIA F SF50-60 RUN CARD 01:17:0441832 ITA 00:38:40 05:4601:17:04
764 PIAMPIANI ALESSANDRO M SM55-60 RUN CARD 01:17:05131833 ITA 00:38:40 05:4601:17:05
844 GIAVOLUCCI GIUSEPPE M SM55-60 A.S.D. TEAM MISANO 01:17:08132834 ITA 00:38:44 05:4601:17:08
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503 SACCHELLI SARA F SF35-45 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 01:17:0852835 ITA 00:38:44 05:4601:17:08
777 CROTTI MIRCO M SM45-50 CREMONACORRE ASD 01:17:17196836 ITA 00:38:53 05:4701:17:17
320 SERPINI MATTEO M SM45-50 POLISPORTIVA MONTEVEGLIO

A.S.D
01:17:18197837 ITA 00:38:53 05:4701:17:18

670 VALBUENA ELENA BEATRIZ F SF35-45 CREMONACORRE ASD 01:17:1953838 ITA 00:38:55 05:4701:17:19
752 VERNELLI EUGENIO M SM35-40 CREMONACORRE ASD 01:17:36190839 ITA 00:39:11 05:4801:17:36
315 DI PELLEGRINO GIUSEPPE M SM65+ AMICI DELLA FATICA CESENA 01:17:4229840 ITA 00:39:18 05:4901:17:42
410 SALA CLAUDIO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:17:44198841 ITA 00:39:20 05:4901:17:44
831 FIORANELLI CRISTINA F RUN CARD 01:17:49842 ITA 00:39:25 05:4901:17:49
443 TURRINI MARIA ELENA F RUN CARD 01:17:53843 ITA 00:39:29 05:4901:17:53
278 MURATORI FEDERICO M RUN CARD 01:17:53844 ITA 00:39:29 05:5001:17:53
809 NEGRI MIRKA F SF50-60 POL. ALBOSAGGIA 01:18:0342845 ITA 00:39:39 05:5001:18:03
810 PASSERINI MATTIA M SM35-40 A.S. LANZADA 01:18:03191846 ITA 00:39:39 05:5001:18:03
814 SCHENATTI SONIA F SF35-45 A.S. LANZADA 01:18:0354847 ITA 00:39:39 05:5001:18:03
874 MESSORI FEDERICA F SF35-45 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:18:0855848 ITA 00:39:44 05:5101:18:08
280 VIGARANI MARGHERITA F SF50-60 RUN CARD 01:18:0943849 ITA 00:39:44 05:5101:18:09
865 CILLONI ROBERTA F SF50-60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:18:1144850 ITA 00:39:47 05:5101:18:11
640 CANALINI MARIA VITTORIA F SF35-45 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

S.S.D.
01:18:3556851 ITA 00:40:11 05:5301:18:35

948 RUFFOLO FRANCESCO M SM55-60 C.U.S. PARMA 01:18:47133852 ITA 00:40:22 05:5401:18:47
287 CANTADORI ELSA F SF35-45 RUN CARD 01:19:0357853 ITA 00:40:39 05:5501:19:03
754 SAICO SVITLANA F SF50-60 S.P. SEVEN 01:19:0845854 ITA 00:40:44 05:5501:19:08
156 RIGGI YURI M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:19:41199855 ITA 00:41:17 05:5801:19:41
611 RAFFI VALERIA F SF35-45 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 01:19:4958856 ITA 00:41:25 05:5801:19:49
301 GANZERLI ANDREA M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:19:51200857 ITA 00:41:27 05:5801:19:51
666 PICCIOLI CLAUDIO M SM55-60 RUN CARD 01:19:52134858 ITA 00:41:28 05:5801:19:52
657 MALAGOLI MARIA

FRANCESCA
F SF50-60 RUN CARD 01:19:5346859 ITA 00:41:29 05:5801:19:53

162 PETRALIA ALESSANDRO M SM35-40 RUN CARD 01:19:56192860 ITA 00:41:32 05:5901:19:56
700 MANIAGO BRUNO M SM65+ ATLETICA SAN MARTINO 01:20:0130861 ITA 00:41:37 05:5901:20:01
678 BENEDETTI ALICE F RUN CARD 01:20:10862 ITA 00:41:46 06:0001:20:10
424 GRAZIOLI CHRISTIAN M RUN CARD 01:20:11863 ITA 00:41:47 06:0001:20:11
829 BARBAGALLO EDMONDO M SM55-60 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO

ASD
01:20:24135864 ITA 00:41:59 06:0101:20:24

965 FERRARI MARIA F SF50-60 POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01:20:2747865 ITA 00:42:03 06:0101:20:27
883 RINALDINI ARIANNA F ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:20:31866 ITA 00:42:07 06:0101:20:31
755 RINALDI ONDA F SF50-60 S.P. SEVEN 01:20:3348867 ITA 00:42:09 06:0201:20:33
604 FRATTINI MARZIA F SF65+ POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 01:20:475868 ITA 00:42:23 06:0301:20:47
577 BACCHINI GIAN PAOLO M SM45-50 G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO 01:20:55201869 ITA 00:42:31 06:0301:20:55
316 BERTACCHINI AGNESE F RUN CARD 01:20:59870 ITA 00:42:35 06:0301:20:59
768 CERVELLATI MAURO M SM65+ POLISPORTIVA PROGRESSO

ASD
01:21:0031871 ITA 00:42:36 06:0401:21:00

605 CARDILLO MADDALENA F SF50-60 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 01:21:0649872 ITA 00:42:42 06:0401:21:06
215 VACCARI STEFANO M SM55-60 RUN CARD 01:21:32136873 ITA 00:43:08 06:0601:21:32
504 GIORIO MARCO M SM55-60 ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 01:21:55137874 ITA 00:43:31 06:0801:21:55
391 OLIANI ROBERTO M SM55-60 G.P. VIRGILIANO 01:21:58138875 ITA 00:43:33 06:0801:21:58
141 GENOVESE MASSIMILIANO M SM55-60 RUN CARD 01:22:01139876 ITA 00:43:37 06:0801:22:01
669 UGGERI FEDERICA F SF50-60 CREMONACORRE ASD 01:22:0750877 ITA 00:43:43 06:0901:22:07
778 RAMERA LAURA F SF50-60 CREMONACORRE ASD 01:22:0751878 ITA 00:43:43 06:0901:22:07
936 ZAVATTI ELENA F CREMONACORRE ASD 01:22:07879 ITA 00:43:43 06:0901:22:07
648 LEONELLI CHIARA F SF50-60 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI

EXCELS.
01:22:2652880 ITA 00:44:02 06:1001:22:26

823 BITELLI LUCA M SM35-40 LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 01:23:10193881 ITA 00:44:45 06:1301:23:10
600 MECCHIA PAOLA F SF35-45 ATL. CIBENO 01:23:1259882 ITA 00:44:48 06:1301:23:12
464 AMBROSO ELENA F SF50-60 RUN CARD 01:23:1453883 ITA 00:44:50 06:1401:23:14
756 ZAMAGNI LUCA M SM45-50 S.P. SEVEN 01:23:27202884 ITA 00:45:03 06:1501:23:27
515 MALAVASI ALICE F SF35-45 JOY RUNNER ASD 01:23:2760885 ITA 00:45:03 06:1501:23:27
644 FERRARI ENRICA F SF50-60 G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO

S.S.D.
01:23:4154886 ITA 00:45:17 06:1601:23:41

258 LABIANCA MARIO LUIGI M SM55-60 ATL.AMAT.OSIMO 01:23:47140887 ITA 00:45:23 06:1601:23:47
699 BENEDUCE TIZIANO

CELESTINO
M SM65+ G.S. MONTESTELLA 01:24:0332888 ITA 00:45:39 06:1701:24:03

653 MAZZOLI MARCO M SM45-50 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01:24:06203889 ITA 00:45:42 06:1701:24:06
352 CHIERICI STEFANO M SM45-50 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE

REGGIO EMILIA APS
01:24:12204890 ITA 00:45:48 06:1801:24:12

111 AMADEI MARCO M SM55-60 PICO RUNNERS 01:25:17141891 ITA 00:46:53 06:2301:25:17
878 PIFFERI ALBERTINA F SF50-60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:25:5855892 ITA 00:47:33 06:2601:25:58
377 BEDIN RAFFAELLA F SF50-60 ATL. REGGIO ASD 01:26:0756893 ITA 00:47:42 06:2601:26:07
610 LAMPREDI SILVIA F SF50-60 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 01:26:2257894 ITA 00:47:58 06:2801:26:22
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Km 13,35, Classifica generale DEFINITIVA
Pos Pett Atleta Sex Cat Team Tempo Real time Gap MediaP cat Naz

608 BANZOLA STEFANO M SM55-60 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 01:26:23142895 ITA 00:47:59 06:2801:26:23
607 FERA CLAUDIO M SM45-50 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 01:26:23205896 ITA 00:47:59 06:2801:26:23
866 COLACCHIO GIUDITTA F SF50-60 ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:26:2958897 ITA 00:48:04 06:2801:26:29
918 NIZZI CHIARA F SF35-45 RUN CARD 01:26:3961898 ITA 00:48:15 06:2901:26:39
478 LOMBARDO GIOVANNA F SF50-60 RUN CARD 01:27:0059899 ITA 00:48:36 06:3001:27:00
615 SERRADIMIGNI MARIA

LETIZIA
F RUN CARD 01:27:32900 ITA 00:49:08 06:3301:27:32

748 GENNARI ELVINO M SM65+ POL. UNIONE 90 01:27:3833901 ITA 00:49:14 06:3301:27:38
799 CANEVA ANNA F RUN CARD 01:28:06902 ITA 00:49:41 06:3501:28:06
485 GANZERLI IVANO M SM65+ PASSO CAPPONI ASD 01:28:1634903 ITA 00:49:52 06:3601:28:16
910 PARMEGGIANI GIORGIA F SF35-45 ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO

ASD
01:28:2062904 ITA 00:49:56 06:3601:28:20

622 ZILIBOTTI DIEGO M TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01:28:32905 ITA 00:50:08 06:3701:28:32
418 ANZELMI GIORGIA F RUN CARD 01:28:45906 ITA 00:50:21 06:3801:28:45
654 MARINELLI LINDA F SF35-45 CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI

EXCELS.
01:28:5063907 ITA 00:50:26 06:3901:28:50

804 FERRARI LUCIANO M SM65+ SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO 01:29:2235908 ITA 00:50:58 06:4101:29:22
854 BAVUTTI LAURA F ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01:29:54909 ITA 00:51:30 06:4401:29:54
582 CASELLI ROBERTA F SF50-60 TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01:30:4660910 ITA 00:52:22 06:4701:30:46
753 CAMPEDELLI GUIDO M SM65+ S.P. SEVEN 01:31:3936911 ITA 00:53:15 06:5101:31:39
417 PATERLINI STEFANO M SM45-50 RUN CARD 01:33:15206912 ITA 00:54:51 06:5901:33:15
344 VACCARI FABRIZIO M SM55-60 RUN CARD 01:34:23143913 ITA 00:55:59 07:0401:34:23
192 MARTIGNONI ANDREA M SM55-60 RIMINI MARATHON

UNSTOPPABLE
01:34:30144914 ITA 00:56:06 07:0401:34:30

411 DEVODIER ERNESTO M SM65+ RUN CARD 01:35:2637915 ITA 00:57:02 07:0801:35:26
535 RUSCETTA LUIGI M SM45-50 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 01:39:53207916 ITA 01:01:29 07:2801:39:53
473 GAGLIARDI ELIANA F RUN CARD 01:45:05917 ITA 01:06:41 07:5201:45:05
613 SACCO RENATO ANGELO M SM55-60 POLISPORTIVA TORRILE 01:57:40145918 ITA 01:19:16 08:4801:57:40
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